Company Name:

POt 14,6567

Estimate and Certification for Payment

Allgood Construction Company Inc.

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief thal the Work has has been completed in

accordance with the Plans and S

Prepared By:
The foregoing estimate of work gompleted i tge ang
Approved By: i )

Approved By:

1. Retainage:

10% of $

Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate/Invoice:

364,990.05 $ 36,499.01
Total Payments Due:
Less Previous Payments:
$ 328,491.04 /1 A/

cuprent payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Date: ,?'/ﬂ—zd/.f’

Contracler

rect to-the best of my knowledge and b7ief.

Date; 8 14 Zolﬁ
7

Project

Date: ﬂ?/}?’//g

LV

Address: 1702 Seflegast Ranch Rd
Phone #: 832-847-4071
BEECHNUT STREET FROM FM 1464 TO LOBERA DRIVE
Owner Fort Bend County P.O. No: 166567
Address: 301 Jackson FBC Mobility Project # 13201
Richmond, Texas 77469
Initial Contract Time 330 days
Attention: Stacy Slawinski Current Approved Extensions 0 days
Invoice No: Estimate #: 1 Previous Approved Extenstions 0 days
Start Date: 7/9/2016 Total Contract Time 330 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 6/3/2019 Spent Days 23  days
Estimate Cut Off Date: 7/31/12018 Days Remaining 307  days
Date of Estimate: B/6/2018
A Contract Amount to Date: /
1. Contract Price: $ 2,324,888.89
2. Approved Change Orders:
Total Changes to Date: $ -
Total Contract Amount: 5 2,324,888.89 v
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 0.0% Previous Earnings: $ -
2. Work Completed this Period: 15.7% Earnings this Period: $ 364,990.05 L
3. Work Completed to Date: 156.7%
4. Materials On Site: $ %
Total Earnings: 5 364,990.05
C. Reductions:

4

\
2L/

OMS (e 45 7250

-2
J

N

J



ALLGOOD CONSTRUCTION CO,, INC,
1702 SETTEGAST RANCH ROAD
RICHMOND, TEXAS 77406

APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT BEECHNUT @ FM 1464
OWNER: FORT BEND COUNTY APPLICATION NO: 1
CONTRACT DATE: July9,2018
NOTICE TC PROCEED: July 9,2018
APPLICATION DATE: August 6, 2018
DISTRICT: FORT BEND COUNTY MUD NO. 30 PROJECT NUMBER: 1816
ALLGOOD OWNER ID:
PROJECT: Paving and Drainage Improvements for Beechnut Street from FM 1464 to Lobera Drive.
APPLICATION PERIOD: TIME USED THIS APF: 23
FROM: July 9, 2018 TIME USED TO DATE: 23
TO: July 31,2018 CONTRACT TIME: 330
REQUESTED RAIN DAYS: 0,00 REV. CONTRACT TIMB: 330
TOTAL REQ, RAIN DAYS: 0.00 PERCENT USED:  7.0%
For and in consideration of the sum of $328,491.05 |, representing payment under the above referenced

contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the Paving and Drafnage Improvements for
Beechnut Street from FM 1464 to Lobera Drive. , and represented by payment request dated August 6, 2018 covering all such
waork from 7/09/2018 to 7/31/2018 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor and materials prior
to the above date by undersigned in connectior with the above named project have been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to
indemnify and save harmless Fort Bend County againstall loss, damage or expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by
reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said improvemsents, prior to the abave date. The
undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all iens or lien-rights against all real property owned by Fort Bend -
County, Texas, arising out of work performed or materials farnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the attached Continuation Sheet.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 232488889
2. Netchange by Change Qrders E -
2a. Net Change by Quantity Adjustments 5 -
3. CONTRACT SUM TQ DATE (Line 1 £2) ¥ 2,324,88889
4, TOTAL COMPLETED TQ DATE % 364,990.05

(Column I on Continuation Sheet)
5. RETAINAGE: 10% of Completed Work $ 36,499.01
6, TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 328,491.05

{Line & from prior APPLICATION)
7. LESS PREVIOUS APPLICATIONS FOR PAYMENT

{Line 6 from prior APPLICATION)
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUR {5 328,491.05 |
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE $  1,996,397.85

Aligood-Construction Compgpy. Incerporated
/.’ Vi P .
Submitted By: L /g,ﬁ_m Date: B/6/2018
” Fd
This Instrument was acknowledged before me on, 0 g/""lo 2o/ J/ by Sterling Moore, President = > %

of Allgood Construction Company, Incorperated, a Texas Corporation, on behalf of _sjaid caorporation,
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on thisthe /¢ dayof AfaCusy 2018

(Ol Bl

i
LINNETTE Notary Public for the State of Texa
MYcoMmssmgg{lﬁggs My Commission Expires: Lf 17

04-24-202
NOTARY 10: 13154750.2




AFPLICATION K-

1D ALLGOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., ING, (“\
APPLICATION DATE: August 6, 2018 1702 SETTEGAST RANCH ROAD Nl d
PROECTNO: 1816 RICHMOND, TEXAS 77406 JoOoO
PRGIECT NAME; BEECHNUT @ FM 1484 — TONATRUCTION oo, e
WORK COMPLETED
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK CRIGINAL (Y, OEY. REVISED}  LINIT PRICE {3} COST (%) UNIF § FROM PRVSGUS T THIE FERIGD | 15 PERIOD | COMPLETD TOTAL COMPLETED; ) BALANCE TO FINISH (§)
N ADJYSTMEN | iy APPLIEATEON Q) ® TODATE | TDLATE(S)
I fowy {04
Beechnut Street Pavemant and
Drainage Improvements far Fort
Bend County
A Site Preparation and Earthworl
1 Mabllization 1.00 100 $76,958.00 $76,959.00 Ls 100 $76.958.00 100 $76.950.00 100.00% $0,00
2 Ciearing and Grubbing {far Detention Pandy 343 200 $8,625,0D $17.250.00 A P $17,250.00 206 $irzsnan 1601,00% S0.00
3 Remeving 01d Concrete (Pavement with pur 1484.00 140400 $3.16 3243654 5Y 0,00 - $0.9a 0.00% 54,43564
without Curhs)
4 Removing B1d Canerete ($lope Paviag) 666400 66500 1150 47.639.00 3 $0.08 - a.00 0an3; £7.65500
$  Remave Old Canerets [Rinrap) 129.00 129.00 51150 3148350 SY $0.00 . $5,00 .00% $1A8350
I Remmave Old Canerete FCur’s and Gatter) 551,00 551.00 55.78 §3.168,25 LF $0.00 . $0.00 Ny $2,160.2%
7 Readway Excavatinn Incleding 3" Fonssil 4261.00 426100 $B.63 $A6972.43 oy 50.00 . so00 005% $36,77243
8 Febamkment 5760.00 $760.60 sa00 £39.744.00 o 50.060 - so.00 0.00% £39.744.00
2 TopSoll {6” Depth) 14109 14120 35.75 s810.25 sy 14100 5E20.75 14100 5810.75 100.00% 10.00
I0  Removeaod Dlspose nf Existing Concrete or 904 00 a04.00 $11.50 510,296.00 LY $0.0R . 060 1.00% $10.396.00
Metal Pipe
11 Removing Dld Steuctorns (infets) X} 640 402,50 $251500 EA $0.0n $000 o009 3241500
12 Remaving OM Structoeps {Manholest 00 700 $632.50 442750 BA 300 - 1000 0.00%, $4.427.50
13 Remove Exlsting Rozdway Sipst 33.00 3360 $57.50 51,897.50 EA shob so.an 090% 31,837 50
14 Remave and Dispose ExistIng Asphalifc Surface 1183.00 1183.00 $253 $2,90299 sY $0.08 . $0.00 0006 5300299
and Base Materlal
15 Preparing the Rightof-Way 1.0% 100 $26,750.00 $20.750.00 2] 100 $2B.7500 1ap $1R750.00 100,002 SEee
(B Paving 1
16 Lime Treatment (B-inch} 158261.00 15261.00 3253 $3B610.33 5Y fo00 S0.on [ 33861033
17 Hydmted Limeand Lime Slorry f69%) 31400 316,00 $182.85 $57,780.60 FoN 3000 - $0.0¢ 0.00%, $57.78%.60
18 Crushed Agorepate Base Course {B-dnch) $6.00 5680 563.28 $3.54200 g $6:00 - 0o 0.60% $3.542.00
19 Contreee Favement (8:bnca) 1367200 13672.0¢ 546.56 $636,841.76 st $0.00 - 50.00 0.00% $536.801 76
0 CONCPYMT (CONT REINF){FAST TRK){ 147} E285.00 128500 $86.25 511083128 5Y 50.00 - .00 4.00% $110.82125
21 Full Bepth Repalrof Concrete Pavemeont 7400 TAna $06.25 5638250 5Y 5800 30.00 0.50% 5538250
22 Doweliog into Exliting P 163.00 163.00 $953 £1.405.69 EA sto - 30.00 0.00% $1.406.69
23 Relnfareed Congrete Curb{ 67 1006700 t0D67.00 $253 22546951 LE so.00 . 10.00 LT 525469581
2% Relnforced Concrete Sidewaths §4-3 /273 391300 391300 5253 $9.899.89 sy $0.00 - $0.00 0.00%5 $2,890.89
%3 Reinforoed Conerete Drivoways [67) 327.08 397.00 ££9.00 £27,393.00 34 5000 - 5000 0.00% szg.;;n.gu
26 ADA Ramp-Type3 100 10D 597750 2397250 EA 2006 . 000 0.00% 'io
27 ADARamg.Tye S 160 1.00 $977.50 $937.50 EA £0.90 . 10,00 0.00% 977
8 ADARamo-Tvped 100 1840 5977.50 $17,595.00 E4 £0.00 - £0.00 0.00% m.sss.oc;o
29 ADA Ramp-Type 10 4.00 140 537750 s1.910.00 EA 5000 . 000 0.00% :J'Eég]nu
30 Medlansaad Directional 1slands 40.00 40.00 369.90 52,760.00 sy $0.00 . 30.00 Mg: ;zz.; bon
31 Coloring Concrete far Medizh Noses 40,20 40.00 $5.75 $230.00 5y sneo - 3000 6.00% k1l
ICStor[:_; Swwer ]
32 Winpwai, (FW . 8)(RW=4.5} 1.00 1.00 $8,625.00 5862500 EA seon - 50,00 :.gg: :g.gss.::
33 SET [TYPEI} (8<SFTIHW=AFT)[2:0} 1.08 L.o0 $7.475.00 £7.475.00 EA 50.00 - 50,00 oviod priges
34 SET{TYPE I {24"}RCPT [ C) 100 1.00 $4,625,00 $4.823,00 £A 1.60 14,025.00 1.08 5402500 ! :
LE 85200 $102.25 BS200 10234 22.16% 527420
3% Trench Safcly System [feom 5 ko 10 fect) 3137.0% 313700 T2 $376.44 3 YA it 45,6502
36 Relnforced foncrete Pipe, €75, Class 1L Rubher 807.08 a67.00 563,25 $51.042.75 53 B2.00 $5.166.50 B200 $5.105. . :
Gashet [24%]
37  Relnioreed Congrete Plpe, C76, Cags if], Rubhsr 418,00 41800 $75.90 §31,725.20 LF 5080 - 3000 B.00: 122820
ot 40"
38 gz;‘fnrad ():un:rcu: Fipr, €78, Class WL, Rubber 14790 1470.00 9890 5145,383.00 LF 2000 $76,153.00 77000 $75,153.00 5238% $69230.00
Gagket [36%)
32 Reinforecd Conevete Pipe, €76, Class NI, Robber 4408 48,00 5138.00 $6.62400 LF $0.00 . $0.00 R.OO%e se.hza.00
Gasket (427}
40 Protast RCB (4'x27 T4.00 ?4.00 §210.45 41557350 LF st.o0 - $0.00 a.gno% ;ﬁiﬂgiﬁ
41 Procast RCB{S'x37) 394.00 29400 $27310 S107.837.60 LF 30,00 - s;mo 102: p :;s A
42 Precast Concrete Standnrd Manhols (All Depths) 2300 23.00 $2,254.00 55184200 EA 300 $6,762.00 1.00 5626200 . .08
3 Type Cinlet 12.60 1200 $2070.00 $24,840.80 EA [/£4) 51,035.00 0.50 $1.035.00 417% $22.805.00
14 rﬁ.f’e ol Inlet 760 700 §2,740.00 519.32000 En $0.00 . 10,09 0.00% $19.32000
45 Adlust Manhole to [ mew grade 500 5.00 $40250 $2.012,50 EA 3000 . $0.00 0.00% 201250
46 Abtadenment of Sowers (24%) 61,00 6100 31130 $701.50 LF £0,00 - $0.00 0.00% $7015p




APPLICATION Ko:

10 ALLGDOD CONSTRUCTION €0, INC. ("\~\

APPLICATION DATE: August 5, 2618 1702 SETTEGAST RANCH ROAD Nl d

PRO{ECT NO: 1816 PICHMOND, TEXAS 77406 an

PROIEET HAME: BEECHNUT @ FM 14564 CSRNATRUCTION £, i,

WORK COMPLETED
LTEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK GRIGINALQTY. 4y, REVISED | UNIT PRICE {53 OST(S) UNIT | ¥ROM FRVIOUS [THS PERWOD | THS PERIDD | COMPLETD [TOTAL COMPLETED % BALANCE TO FINISI {5)
ND. ADJMISTMENT Q7Y APPLECATION [ L% 53] T0 DATE TO DATE (§)
T {00} (S

47 Abandonment of Sewers (42} 7200 7605 $17.25 §1.345.50 LF 14,00 . $0.00 B.00% $1,24550

‘W Riprap {187} 141,08 15100 27495 $10.,539.75 i 3500 - j000 0O0% 510,530.75

42 Excavaling and Backfililng for Detentian Pond 1019760 109760 $7.48 47627356 oy 19700 | $76.27356 | 1019700 $76273.56 100004 $0.060

58 Cormugaked Metal Pipe (247 (Pre- 153.06 15360 $51.75 $7917.75 LR 153480 17,917.75 153.0¢ $7NTIS 100.5i% $0.00
coated{Galeanized )14 Gaurgl

51 Corrugated Metal Pipe (367) (Pre- 29.00 25.00 596,25 $z50025 g 50,00 - $000 D40 s2sorzs
coated){Galvanizedii 14 Gange)

52 Interceplar Structorg [HOFCDY 300 3.00 15,175.08 $15.52500 EA 206 $15,525.00 340 $15.525.00 100.00% $0.00

53 Relnforced Concrete PHoy Channel 54 497.0% 49700 $97.758 $49,561.75 s¥ 44560 $43.493.75 44500 $43,496.75 a954% $50R3.00
D Traffic Controf Plan i

54 Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrofe Base Coures (Black 309,80 20000 $138.00 MLEIZ08 | TON 3000 - $0.00 0.60% $12.642.00
Based

S8 Work Zenc Pavement Markings 0.00 59.00 511§ 567.65 LF 5000 . 10.00 0.00%% 56785
ﬂlammblu}rwhilﬂﬁ-inchlmon

S8 Work Zone Pavement Markings 1144.00 tid4.00 £L18 $1,315.60 LF £0.00 - 36.00 0.00% $1.315.40
[RemovabledYellowifinehy

57 Work Zane Pavement Markings 21.00 21.60 5345 $7245 LF ETTH - 3000 0.04% 51245
{Remayeable)White[12-inth)

58 Woark Zore Pavement Markings 17500 h ] $230 $402.50 ¥ 30.00 £0.00 0.00% 540250
(Removeablel (WhiteH8-5ncir)

59  TrafficContral 800 400 $1,725.00 $13.800.00 M 140 SLTE5.00 106 £1,725.00 1250% $12.07580

GO Constructing Datokrs for Maintaining Twe-Way AGR00 466,06 $51.75 £24.21900 sy 50.00 - $4.00 0.00%% SZAZYON0
Tralie

41 Low Profile Concrete Barrier (Furnish 2nd 500,03 SN8.00 £2875 $14.975.00 1F 56.00 - 50,00 0.00% $14,375.00
Instail}

62  LowPralile Conerote Barrier (Relocaic) 245400 24600 578 £1414.50 LF $0.00 - 008 C.00% $1,4149.50

5% Low Prefile Concrote Barrier [Remove) 500.00 50000 $8150 $5,750.00 LF 800 - $0.0¢ £.00% 3575000
E Siquing and Pavement Marking |

G4 Afuminum Signs 2300 23.00 543125 30.910.75 EA s0.80 - S0410 0.80% $9.918.75

65  Reflectarfzed Pavement Markings Typre 1 32590.00 329000 5092 S3O2AAN LF $0.00 - £0.00 D.00% 5302680
{Thermoptastic) 4 WhitefDathed - Furnish &
fonlicd (15 over 401

66 Reflectorized Pavement Mockings Typel 24£0D 241,00 5194 5173134 iF $0.00 - st.ea 2.00% $173.44
(Tharmoplastic) 8* White/Solid - Fumnish &
Apnllad

67  ReBectorized Pavement Marklnps Type t 1305.00 1385.00 $3.45 i4.502.25 iE 3300 - $0.00 G005 ¥4,503.25
{Thermoplastic] 12" white/Solid - Pornish &
Apalied

6B Reflectorized Pavortent Markings Type 1 55900 £50.00 $6.23 $3,520.47 U $0.00 - $pa0 0RR% 33530.47
(Thermnpiastis) 24 White/Salld - Furnish f
Anglied

49  Rellociorized Pavement Ma thlttgs Type I 3.00 400 £143.75 31,203.75 B4 f0.06 . $0.00 o00%, 4120375
(Thermeplastic) Word “GNLY" - Furnish &
Apvlied

70 Rellectorized Pavement Mackings Type| 800 a0 $143.75 1115000 ER 0,08 - 5000 000% $1,15000
{Thenmoplastic) Sinple Acrow-LEET « Furnish
& Appiied

%1 Rafectarized Pavomany Markings TypeT 1.00 109 $143.25 $143.75 EA 58.n0 - fo.00 C.00% 14375
{Thermoplastic) Single Arraw-RIGHT «
Furnish & AppHed

72 Reflectorized Pavement Markers Typo 101 - 21940 2940 $4.50 SL007.40 EA $0.00 - $0.00 040% $H.an7.45
Eurnish & [ngeslt

7% 4" square 4:Way Blue Reflestorized Rabgrd 10.00 1000 $5.95 55750 EA SO0 B $0.00 0.00% 357.50
Teatfic Markars (Type I1) - Furnish and
Instaft

#4  Remove ExEsting Pavement Mariings (4-inch) 9652.00 #662.00 $0.38 $3,381.70 ¥ $0.00 - 50,00 .00% $2.361.70

75 Reémove Existing Pavement Mazkings {22.inch) 568.00 SEA.09 s0.59 £32844 LE $0.00 . $n.o0 0% 532044

76  Remave Existing Pavemoent Markings (24Inch} 32200 32240 5118 £370.30 43 50.00 - 50,00 L00%, $370.30

{F Storm Water Pollution Plan ]




APPLICATION NG
APPLICATIGN DATE:

18

ALLGOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

August 6,2018 1702 SETTEGAST RANCH ROAD ( 1~
FROJECT N: 1816 RICHMOND, TEXAS 77406 Allgﬂl:ld
PROJECT NAME: BEECHNUT & FM 1464 CONBTHUSTION GO, 1N,
— WORK COMPLETED
ITEM DESCRINTIGN OF WORK ORIGINAL QTY, qTY. REVISED|  LINIT PRICE (3} COST [$} UNIT | FRDM PRYIOUS | THIS PERIOO | 7HIS PERIOD | COMPLETD [TOTAL COMPLETED % BALANCE T4 FINISH 5]
o, ADJUSTHEN] qTY APPLICATHIN ) 4% TO DATE TO DATE {5}
Ly —{Qer} {0tyy
77 Sodding for Erosion Control and Stabilization 4983.00 298300 5374 $IBG3642 5v S0.00 - s0.00 2.00% 51863642
[varlous widths} :
78 Hyd::n--milcb Seeding (far Erosion Contrel 2nd £00 6,00 $1432.50 $E.625.00 AT 600 - 30.60 0.00% SBE625.00
Stohilization)
79 Nntice of Inteny 2.08 280 $517.50 51.038.00 EA 148 451758 120 $517.50 SR00% $51750
80  Reinforced Filter Fahric Barricr 4599.60 1599.00 3144 56,682.55 LF $0.00 - 3poo 0.00% I6.622.56
U1 Tniet Protection Barrier (for Stage | inlets) 19.00 19.09 $53.75 S983.25 EA 30.00 . 0o GO0% 98335
82 Stabilized Construction Ateess 480.00 €80.50 31150 3552000 bag noe - $0.00 6008 5520000
83 Conerete Truck Washout Structures 100 1.06 392060 592000 15 5000 30.00 0.06% faza.00
84 Inlet Protesion Borcicr [Forstage i Inkcts, F700 1ot 51150 S425.50 EA o0 - 30.62 0.000% #2550
Gravel Bags)y
85 Rock Filter Damy (Fype 13 3500 2500 $28.75 $1.035.00 LF 10.00 - $0.00 o00% $1,035,b&
B :;b;::_;nsm!inn and Maiatenance (Min. Bid - 200 sog $2.500.00 $20.000.00 MO 1.00 $2.50000 1.00 $2500.00 1250% $17.500.00
6 Traffic Signal
67 DRILL SMAFY [TREF SIG POLE) (34 [N} 2600 2600 $402.58 $10.46500 LF so.o0 - $0.00 2A0% $10.465.00
A8 URGLL SHAFT (TP $IG POLE} (48 I¥) 44,00 4480 $517.50 $22.770.00 LF $0.00 . s0.00 o0 $22,770.00
A9 CONDT{PYC) {SCH 80} (27 3400 3400 517,25 3586.50 LF ST,00 B 1050 LO0% SSRE.S0
90 CONDT (PVC) {SCH 80) {37} 8208 §2.00 £19.55 sram.e LF $0.08 - $6,00 000% LL600.10
91 CONDT (PVE)(SCH 807 {47 5400 54.00 $2070 1111780 iF S0.068 - $0.00 t00%, $L17.80
9z CONDT{PVC) (SCH 80} {4" FROREY 34900 34900 $2200 SEA27.00 LF 3060 - 000 b00% $6.627.00
93 ELECCONDR (NOB} BARE 530,00 530.00 $138 £73140 LF 4040 . 50.00 DO, $73140
94 ELEC CONDR (NOA) INSYLATED 200 87,00 £2.30 $200.E0 LF $000 - 50.00 0.00% £200.3¢
95 GROUND BOX TY ¥ {243636) W/APRON 108 140 $2.470.80 S207H0D EA 50,00 . so.00 0.00% $2.070.00
96 GROUND BOX 1Y D {162922) W/APRON 400 440 $L150.00 £4,600,00 EA 20,090 - 50.80 LE $9.600.00
97 ELCSRVTY D 120/240 DYOINTIALIE)ES(0Y 180 100 $5.325.00 $6.325.00 EA 30.08 - 5000 080% $6.325.08
98 INSTALL HWY TRFSIG [ISOLATED) 100 180 $49,300.50 $49.300.50 EA 50,60 - 53400 DA0% $49.300.50
99 VEM SIGSEC[127LEDIGRN) 200 ’00 $264.50 $2,116.00 EA S0.00 . 50.00 Bo0ss 5211680
100 VEH 516 SEC (12" JLED{GRN AEW] 200 200 §264.50 $52900 Ef soan - 100 0.00% $SZ9.00
102 VEH 16 SEC (12" LED{YEL] 8.00 Bow $Z64.50 £2,116.00 =3 shop - 0,00 D% $2116.00
102 VEN5iG SEC (32")LED(YEL ARW} 4.00 .08 $264.50 §1.050.00 EA $0.00 - $6.0a noa% £3,050.00
183 VEH 3IG SEC (12 MED{RED} BEO BOD §264.50 $2,116.00 & 10.00 - .00 0.00% $2.016000
134 VEN 16 SEC (12" )LED/RED ARW) 200 z.00 $264.50 $329.00 EA 30.00 . $0.00 0.00% 552900
185 PED S1G SEC (LEDHCOUNTDOWN] 80 B0 $655.50 $5.245.00 EA $0.00 - $0:00 0.00% 4524400
15 BACK PLATE (123 SEQ} B.0f BAN $92.00 573600 EA $8.00 - s0.a0 n.00% $736.00
18T  BACKPLATE [127){4 5£8) 200 .40 51500 523000 EA 000 . 5000 D.00% $2anon
138 TRF5IGCBL {TY A[12 AWGI(4 CONER) 105700 1057.00 $1.7% 5182851 IR $0.00 - 5000 o.00% 5282861
100 TRFSIGCBLITY A)(12 AWG)(7 CONDRY 1067.00 10467400 s284 $3.07296 LF $0,00 . $h.oo 0.00% $3,07296
110 TRESIGCBL{TY CI{12 AWG](Z CONDR) 1740.00 174000 $Lae $2.505.60 LF £0.00 . $0.00 0.00% $2.505.60
111 INS TRF SIG PLAM([S}1 ARM{40°YLUM 200 200 $iL615.00 5323000 EA $0.0p - $h.oa 0.00% 2323002
112 INS TRF SHG PLAMIS)] ARMISS'TLOM o0 200 $29.9z5.00 $58.650.00 EA 50.00 . $0.00 .00% 358,650.00
1313 PED POLE ASSEMBLY 440 4400 5172500 £6,900.00 £A $0.00 . 5000 0.00% $6,900.60
114  PEGESTRIAN PUSH BUTTON POLE 100 100 $1,280.00 $1.280.00 EA $0.00 000 DO0% 3138000
215 PED DETECT PUSH BUTTON (APS) 504G .00 $1,028.600 3520000 EA $n00 .00 non% $8,2B0.00
116 THERNAL CAMERA ASSEMELY a.0n A.30 S7.360.00 $29440,00 RA $0.00 .00 2.00% $29,440.00
H **Extra Work lterps
117 Well Peinting (Min, Bid $15/1LF) 20000 2000 $15.00 $3.000.00 LF $000 $0.00 n.00% $3000.00
118 Constructing Safcty Fenee 0048 200,00 $z.30 F460.00 LF 50.00 . $0.00 0.00% $460.00
113  OH-Duty Unifarmed Peare Office - As Dirscted by 120000 1290.0¢ £25.00 $30,600.00 HR $0.00 . 5000 088% 430,000.00
Engiager [Mim Bid $25/HRY
12¢  Borcow 200000 200000 $5.73 $11540.00 cy $0.00 . 3000 0.00% $11.500.00
GRAND FOTALS 1 | PN | 1 3364950.05] | $3E4,900.05] £1,959,298 4]




