Ko 3 153004

OMS Lo Yy455¢

Estimate and Certification for Payment

Company Name: DVL Enterprises, LLC

Address: 4022 Cedar Forest, Kingwood, Tx. 77339
West Airport Turn Lane @ SH 6
Phone #: 281-914-0813
Owner Fort Bend County P.O. No: 153864
Address: 301 Jackson FBC Mobility Project # 13411
Richmond. Texas 77469
Initial Contract Time 90 days
Attention: Stacy Slawinski, P.E. Current Approved Exiensions 14  days
Invoice No: Estimate #: 5 & Final Previous Approved Extenstions 0 days
Start Date: 07/05/2017 Total Contract Time 104 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 10/16/2017 Spent Days 99 days
Estimate Cut Off Date: 02/28/2018 Days Remaining 5 days
Date of Estimate: 03/08/2018
A Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 256,570.00 Vv
2. Approved Change Orders: 1 % 4,817.60‘/
$
$ g
Total Changes to Date: $ 4,817.60 \/
Total Contract Amount: $ 261,387.60 ./
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 99% Previous Earnings: $258,887.60 \/
2. Work Completed this Period: 1% Earnings this Period: $2,500.00 LMU §@ﬂ
3. Work Completed to Date: 100%
4. Materials On Site: S $ .
Total Earnings: $ 261,387.60 \/
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 0% of $ 261,387.60 $ -
Total Payments Due: $ 261,387.60
Less Previous Payments: § 245,943.22
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate/Invoice: $ 15,444.38 OL%QJ/‘CLOL

The undersigned Contraclor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief that the Work has has been completed in

accordance with the Plans and Sgpecificagions and the current payment shown on
Prepared By:

Contract
The foregoing estimale of work fomppletedis true correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.
Approved By: F .

v U Date: %[0%]20!&
Project Bepre Y '
Approved By:
L=

575« %M Date: 0;‘/2/7//3‘

this Application for Payment is now due.

Date: 03/08/2018

sentai
/7 .




PAY ESTIMATE: FINAL
PROJECT: WEST AIRPORT TURN LANE AT SH 6

JOB #: 13411
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE
STATE OF TEXAS §

COUNTY OF FORT BEND  §

For And in consideration of the sum of $15,444.38, representing payment under the above referenced contract for
all labor, materials and for services furnished by the undersigned for the West Airport turn Lane @ State Highway
6 in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated March 8, 2018, covering alt such work
from January 1, 2018 to February 28, 2018, less retention up to that date, undersigned hereby certified that all
labor and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been
paid in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage
or expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in
connection with said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives
any and all liens or lien-rights against all real property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY in FORT BEND COUNTY,
TEXAS, arising out of work performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $256,570.00
CHANGE ORDERS- ADD: $4817.60
DEDUCT: $ 0.00
TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $261,387.60
Value of Completed Work $261,387.60
Less Retention 10% 0.00
Net, valie of Completed Work: $261,387.60
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $258,887.60
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $ 15,444.38
TOTAL INVGICED TO DATE: $261,387.60
CONTRACT BALANCE: $ 0.00
Amount Retainage This Invoice: $12944.38
Amount Retainage Previous Invoices:  $12625.33
Total Retainage to Date: $ 0.00

DX@ RPRISES, LLC.
By: AR A

Daniel Lee, Owner

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

This instrument was acknowledged before me on March 8, 2018, by Daniel Lee, Owner of DVL Enterprises, LLC
on behaif of said company.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, 2 notary public on this the 8th day of March, 2018,

Notary Pubilic for the State of Texas
My Commission Expires:



EICZ/30/EQ ERT g

2001 oosy'r % 60°6 00'SHEYS 606 000 [ DOSF5PS 00°000'F5 _E.Sma &0'6 60'1 g NOE D L T ———— iz
001 osTsE't  § wos  |08'ZSTLE 08 oo [ loszsres D0-08E°YS _8..9.; 008 [T o NOE |y w1y aeme ymysr) ssanco) aseq sz speadsy: ¥ 10 4z
BOG OOCEE'Y  § 00°6L O00ES'PS 006 000t oG QODEFFS ooyes's |ooonis 00'6Z 14 NOL PORIIEIS 201 { T PR Aungg amr sz
W01 ozary  $)  o0TI0l  [oOTEYS o0'Z401 0008 000 00°Z61'9% SR oorss 0G'Z01 TR0 AS (9 YUl g onmdmepy speifong preqgas sy [
DNIAVI R davadans, 2
0By s H')59'5E% 00u$ 06055'5¢S HO°0S1'SES
FA] oo § W'z 00°000° 1% [.:x4 0004 60D 00T 1S G0'005F _cadamw. 0T 003 1 vi ) s[ogoepy Sunsyeg 93eyUay o1 oseer £
%0t SR EES o'z 00000 1§ 00T [ 60’0 00T 15 00000 1% _8d§ 'z T [E TADZ) FIUGUER TSR vapeasy Junsepy] 73
K00 | oo £ 01 0000 (5,601 0008 000 00000 e 00'000'tS _S.cas{m 'l [ via 1051 O, AL paepuig IZ
wol OF00E % ol LY O00ES o'l 00't% 000 00 D00'ES 00000'ES _E.Sc.mw Lot 1 Vi 1) (520} LI} (52) (01 306 L) eumeauy, pug Asyeg [i4
ot [ ) [Eise] CO'0OL™ES oorl 900s wo 00°00L'L% _Sdon...h _S.awmw onpl [ a1 ARG VM) KOE T 61
2001 woss % a'l _S.aa 001 001 000 00ISSS _8.%2 _Sana 60’1 1 ¥ 1ouldog pus o1TI0OT ISEILT 5T 8l
5L oong ) GU8 Jovrooss Oo'R 0008 ' Jrik+d 00-008% 0000TS (iR 8 F1 LbT) T0ISED) FAQQay ‘1] S5U1 BLD) Ll
- ‘oLl DG POMUIUINY [(2p% pu ] SPUE ] Barisy oy
%0601 woree  § T aa s 00'5T 0008 000 _S,QN.H _S.nvw.ﬁ _S.cwn oD'HT [T3 1 (L) IASENINGGI [T S 52 ‘Sl moonon posiagumy| BT
BoT oo | oo _EB@@ CO'9E ooo§ oY _S.ER _E.%ma [ooons DUYE of 31 TSP AN— BT
2001 ooooysl & 01 Jowooosis oo iy W Tooooo'sts 00DOD'SIS  Jorood'sld 001 i s1 ans dRUN] “SPAA[NS KOG -ZX 3 -Z 0] T-Akel} JEsprap ¥l
RS U
0TLI0'IS § 0T L9 1SE 0008 6z L90'15$ DUZIITSE
%061 098y H (L] 009205 0ok ooF [£0Y] _8.53_% 0IZES 0028 oegl w®ss £01 Exl {PIoSrImAL . +2) STuppEpy 3¢ Fapdeyg mouraae,] fupaoamy £
E] DOrOBE'T §| 000ss _S.Sm._w [T [ [FiY) fooroRe' 1y GUELES oo'z$ 00169 i k=4 {53 Eyl (PreesrEm Z1) sTucoepy 3 Sudong moumatg Juranerm i
%001 oosze 3| oosis _Sﬁmu. BUSZE [0 [T 00'sz58 D00ISE 00 13 (T3 5] o1g a1 PSR 8 STurpepy 29 Tudiarg msuinag Tuaomiyg 1
%01 o0rel  $| 00%6L [0S orst | Doos 000 00613 _S.EG 001% ool 61 at B T iy Srvsp—_—————— R
%007 o061 3 LlEY LU 061 o008 0o 0'61S _cc.a_q 00714 GO'51 1 vE LD PrUELAR,] PASTY PrEMGaay Sunso sxowey &
E] 000TH'E  §| 0078E  [XIOZEES o0'zEE orof 00D 00 0TE e ;S.amm.mn oonig B0 E3E T8 AS | (o e por saepins sppmyds Sunspe o orods puz syotreg R
%O e S| 00T |00eoss w1 oros 00e _8.aﬁw BOTOCY ooa0ss 3] 1 va - —— 4
2001 COERIT  ${  O0ES _S.mmo.mw OIFLES oo [Ty _S.mmu,nn 00'SEY'TS o0'cs wriss [npT iz EH ey 30 NS PUT GINT AT $Hu3mDny B0 Furaurmy [
2001 0ZEETT % £ES  JOTEEITS LEES [t [ip] 0z cE1°28 00'04E TS 00Tk EE'ES [FYE4 7€ Ag TLAL] B
aulujy 1o slemdal( 'SEAOPLS NIEAL, | 2ww0]) PO Tupsowny
%001 - 3 o oo'os 000 [T 000 _8.3r SOUTEH D0 G1S iy} 0BV - £91 A3 mauog [J
*00] OFSTEL 5] DOEIE  JoosTyis OOETE [T 000 |osrses s 0057428 DOETS WEIE it AD ey — 3
%iH DOOKE $ [ Ty 001 o0'$ 0o oroooors  Jooooomes _88@53 o't i §1 (DL 410 “To10.L3 Au,Jo g o Supmdag z
%001 orss % 01 RIS TS o'l 00cE [y} 000513 0on'Es fooosT$ ol e 4 v uhg elosg [
NOILVHTdZad oL v
(%) LCy) [alv)] ® A §} A ] {5} i3] ALD jeweesoi | (pED  |LINA HHOA A0 NOLLARISAT ‘ON
ALFTANGD | FJIVAOL ALVA 0L | SNOIAJEL | SNOIAFad G0raaa aoraad AINTIOHY LNAONY  [ZORMJINA [LDVHINGD]  Tav “ALD WALT
AINFIHId TYLOL ‘TVLOL SIAL SIHL LOVALNOD | EDVHINOD dIASIATH "AID  |'TYNI2IEO
QALATANGD FHDA @IASIAZH | TVNIDE0
£ | o | « |1 [ HEE 3 [ H 5 4 El 1 2 u v

18U 3¢ § "oN 9pEmRSy - SISIALIUY TAD JIFHS NOILYNINILNOD



EHIZ/R0/EN 30 Zadny

2001 - $ 900 0008 ora [0 [T [EH DOTIIS 001 ) a'zn- zit A8 ([AGLLELE J0] 3503 LN [t o () PRE "GOHEIPISH] TRIG (ST €
1a) 3563 JUN fo 2300 Sjooy-] x4 L) svaoyy TepIuse prznqms
3001 0005 [ 553 D00SS oS 007cE 9W0s o0'oss 00'05% 00004 oo 3 vd (TBARURE J0) 1569 3
TR0 J0 Y0 PUT *UNETEIRUE PUZ GFLTY 10] T3 IR0 J0 4,09 "2
SLE JILE HIEHIUIST i 1 9SS ) sopvy] wegewIosnt i
=01 - ] [ 000§ 00'0 _8.8 ) ooos 000515 ﬁs.mw o' 20°0E- [ ER {RADUIAL EAf 1505 34U 10 S PUT [{PISU) [
TR USALING £O) 1502 UN SYI0 $(9) 1oL D1k 21 Psoatgupny
24001 oSy § ['t53 D0059% 001 0008 200 0070555 000595 Toosess Wz T Vi 00 SLES JO 30,1 95 2 [[053 1GR90 [
_ JON.LOCK.L, ¥ 78 TN s verradily {0K) wa) o aopoN
00T oroos't  §|  owoes  [ooeasnis oooos  [ooos 000 {oooosts 0019118 00'ES 00008 [ LEE A5 (SIP SMOEEA ) [CANP) OSSQUT 0f BUIppoS [
ATHA NOILA 02 HELVANAGLS| 4
[ skt OTEIFOLY 0% 001015 0L 6
w00t 0oNsE % 00T 00°000°ES wT LU L] 0'n00'cs O0CON'ES 00005 1§ 00T T va soONTOT calingg UStGY (euflig uTaisaps,| ajesopy 8
w001 006 | oosr Joowas 0081 0008 oo _85% [ 00°6S st 21 R T T — T
%001 ooo0E ¥ oot jooeoss [T [ 000 0070083 000088 0U°00Z8 (33 ¥ va DANZGY 3 Ysuicy] - A ING). g
props (onseploway 1) | 544 ) SHupseur jummat,y PR
%001 [T ooz  Jooooss T WS 10 [ooooss 00Bss D0SZE (553 T Vil PR 3 QSN g -A0ny [
0gnog (ansvidauag ) [ okl f, SSURETHY JUDLIMAT] PI0[Y:
%001 00°008 F [T 00 00S oWt oro¥ oa oo DoEs VUG0S 0000z [T [ vil POy 3 R 44
-maiy S[aug (anseduirsg)) § »E], Sy mpg uamaaeg paasplay
%001 MOt $F 00Rs1 joosolis CORE1 [0 000 o one 1 [T 00L$ o0'gst [Lonty £01 o1 PARULY % YSTUR] -PORIMILA £F
wrfprsedooncy ) § &I STupep WowRARd parsLy
¥001 Wt § 00689 06 25028 Grene [E1311 000 0 L08'TE O0'LIE'TS 00" €% 689 000sT HEP A% . PRUAYRUFTURT - FHOSAIMA H
-1 fanse 1L) 1 AL SHappe woward pawseg
%01 ooosor | ooszs  [ovosons OireTs [ or'a EEE noozots  |o0E 00'sEs [ me a1 TFaaddpusTn: - pRosnii| I+
uf fanseqdowuray 1) 1 iy sEupyepy MomaE %
001 [T $| DoonT  [o0rones 90T 000 0q 05'y0z§ 00 +618 0TS o050z oot veT a1 POV R USTUIN-PRISTCL/A AR o
b Conselounaiy) 1ad4y, sTappepg IUOUIRNTE PAZI0IIR] Y
H001 o0 $ 00T COO0RS ot 00cE 400 G0 008% 0'00RE | oghi s are T v 15T} 3 YSIUIRL] ~ (POIEROY PURSIS) SUSEG WOUINLY 6E
| LNANVINHZL - STOIATT TOHINGD 4 viL; £
| T [0F0sxes _lros loorozs'es DOOLR'ES
%001 WO0E $ 00'E OO0 E 453 [T 000 OO0 % 00'000'ER 007000* 15 (53 £ {sumildns pue ‘oS
OW | SesodmoyspeuSis'si2ysaucayRuneg ‘sopeorurq apuour ¢)) siowoy ] fE
X [RRIST[ -PAYSIEM, ] -UL,T |0 pFes], v uenruawda);
ot YR < GIrods GO'OLES O R uoas mws 0070483 U00Let | 3 OoLs (i1)'3 A1 PO 1§ PAgALyS -paysiiLin) L
(FQEIMRUTI] HISERTRNAL o b STUDLEIA WARAL] DU07, HI0M
XUVHOINEL - Saoindil TOHINDS SHAvaL; d
vE99'5E1% eI SELy o0 JOrEagsers OrLOG EELE
LAl oFeRI'T % 1% COGR1ES Q0'GeS 00'eE ip] 0008 1°7S CO0RL'TS | (LY arsps 339 41 SQIN RO Y| 9g
%001 O5RREIT S| ALITY  [OCRREYS LLTY 00'nE [Fi] 05 34E" 108 orose'els  Joooss Loieh 109y T8E A8 [ —— 5€
zont oouoLt  § oLl 00°C0L" TS DOTAT [T Do TN 000 S _S.cam [ L B L L L RNy soprmu— [
ot [T ot 000001 o'y [ [571) _S,So.ﬁ roooRss fooooucs oy v VA R——— [33
%001 ooooooz §|  over  jeonooes 0001 oS o _%.Ec a7 [oopooncs  [00oorEs ool ol v domgygy Loy
H0GE arenrT  § ol eo'noo0s o'l [T [ _S.Ec.nm [Ereeray 0000028 0ot I vi P 1€
O WONST  §|  000E  o000s'S o00E o0'os 050 Jeooeses 0000sEs {0005 00GE g a7 G
%001 00SLFST §1 O0seE  [oorciv'ezg [ 2008 ov'e CO'Ei0°E28 00'529's2s  |0urses QO'56E s AS oy g -UARAT,] SMITHAZ) PINCJUINY 52
HOM Wt §| ovosy  oodoizd O00SE oo 00 ooases 00000'EZS  Joonos aousy o5k A T P g -4
%) ¢4} [L304)] ) [Eh] ) [R30]] [$4] 3] @ ALD |eeodem| (M) JEIND AHOAL L0 NOLLITEDSAA "ON
MAWNOS | ALVAOL | HLVACL | SNGIATHA | SNOIATHL aAoTId @o1agd INDOWY | INOOIY EIMA LINA [LOVIINGDE  Tav *ALD . WAL
INIFOHAL AR TYLOL SIHL SMHIL JOVIINDD | LOVHINOD EASTATH ‘ALD  |IVNIDIED
AL IIN0D HHOM QSSIATH | TYNIDRD
d o N ow ] 1 | = | r 1 H o i a a 3 a v

[esy 3 § oN ey - sastdseg TAd 133HS NOLLVNNILNGD




BTOT/30/E0 £ gaded
%001 097851978 _cw. LERBSTS 00057 ?wﬁamﬁuﬂw WroLs'asTy | simay,
00r00seE 000§ oraesT  §| - H SWHLI HEITHO 3DNVHI| H
00366 LE D0R56°FS 00E56'L  § | OF86ST ¥ SIWALE HHOA VHLXH| "D
00IZT 0TS 00'0zz°0c$ 0002202 § | ov'e9rior ¢ NOLLMAASHI NOTLATIOd HALYMINYOLS| X
00°GI OIS o0'6IP eTS werEur  § | oroers ¥ ANANYINHAL - SA2IATA TOHINOD JLAYHL| E
ovoLyes n0"BL%'cE oURERE S| OC0LEE %] ANVHOITHL - SEIIARO TOHINOD ILIVAL| ‘G
o0t"£99'SELS Gr'£99°5718 apreedsel & | o0 LOEIEL § ONIAVA ¥ RAVASEAS) 3
n0-oso'scd 00°089°5E8 006595 § [ OUSTSE 8 FIVNIVEQ| “H
jozeon'sss BT LSO IS 00§ 00EISIE § NOILVHVATE] LS| ¥
0080523 U0 00700528 |evonsss )
001 oS % ol Co0% o0'e oN00sTS 0ol Jovrons'zs oouE 00p05TE o't HFL (0] CjIeadpls Biuasxa ol u-on pue duey 7 5] Tuniews 4]
(H0R66'TS 00°866' L% 00ros Jows6s' 1% BIRGS'ES
%001 - ] 000 00'0% oo 00'0d 1033 00705 00'005" 1% 0008 we oo'os- o ¥H T J6TS TR 3934)() S000] WHUpLY o
EAT] - g w'o 000 000 oUos 000 0608 00rg D OGI§ 000 0oL [ 21 [ T ——— 65
FeGiH OOR6ET  §| 000w [o0BGETIS 00999 £33 o' 00860713 COREE 1S e [CXTT] 49 v T — a5
SRAZLTAT0AL vaLXd| ™2
00°uzL’0zS HTT'0Ts 0005 00877025 00'EY1'0TE
WD OEO00'8] § 129 00000 R O0'E 00 0s oe _S.GS,Ea oiro00'8 1S _8.08.5 o't £ o {000 -NIE "UIN) SOMROAINITTY PUT GoRoadsu] JdEMS 23
L] " H oo 00°0% 000 00°03 [ hoos 0GOTE loor1s [ ooz 0z 1 CITAUL 0 350 IV JO 25,0 PUE Uiy [eistr [
PUE YSILINE 0] 1500 YR J0 o409 1 MK, ) Weg 1] 3oy
Y00 oL 3 3] 00018 o' uo'os [E30) o1$ 00015 cooas o'l 1 VA {I5AOWDE IGF %, 0p 37 [[CSULAISERINS 01303 55
W0 30 709 SToy pasaty siop} 11 A9L) SRR ST W]
25001 ] [ ox'1 ooa1s oot 000§ oy [00°siLg [t ooroigs [ I 1 ([RADW) 107 1503 YUN |G 44(3) Te “LORE][EIST] TUT
ﬁ QOUIEY 35E] IS0 IR JO- 3 Eu wu..:_ua-u‘ u:_:“..dk—— ], FIAEIL0y
{2) ® o) (5) Cam) w C50) @ i) ® A0 peeosmoi] o (mad (LENN HBOM IO NOILIIIISHA ‘ON
ALTHINOD | ALVAOL | SLYOOL | SDOIATYI | SOOIATHA aciyzd AOTHAL INNOWY | INQOIY |9D18d LINA PJOVHENGD ] Tav AIR WELIE
ENEIHRD TV10), TVIOL SO SIHL JIVHINGD | LOVELNGD @ESIAT] | ALD  [IVNIOIEO
AILATINOS HUOM aasiavan | TENIDIHO
d | o N owm 1 i1 I 1 B 2 4 El a 2 i ¥

[eany @ S "o Bumsy - saswdong TAd

13IHS NOLLVMNLLNGD



April 27, 2018
Project No.: 17-2100

Mr. Donald M. Durgin, P.E.
RPS Klotz Associates

1160 Dairy Ashford, Suite 500
Houston, Texas 77079

Letter of Completion

W. Airport At SH6 Right Turn Lane/Glen Lake Drive Cul-de-sac

(Mobility Project No. 13411)
Fort Bend, Texas

Mr. Durgin:

Paradigm
Consultants, Inc.

9980 W. Sam Houston Pkwy S.
Suite 500
Houston, Texas 77099

Main: 713.686.6771
Dispatch: 713-686-6999

paradigniconsultants.com
TBPE Reg. No. F-001478

Paradigm Consultants, Inc. was retained to provide observation and testing services on the

referenced project for the following portion of work:

° Pavement

Based on the test reports submitted for our tests and observations, the work requiring
testing was, to the best of my knowledge, in conformance with the design professional’s
permitted construction plans and specifications. If there are any questions regarding this

letter, please call.

Sincerely,
Y [}7/ rg
._.-\\‘\\\\\\\
_.-F ‘(E"c.)-ﬁ- TE \“
/[/( /(,74/ ;.%“_r' ....... "-I’:q@"_,
& ‘% ok Y
J. Ray Meyer, P.E L BN i ?,
' LR g TETeRIarsessusatniruseerenniarivis %
Managing Principal 5JRAYMEYER ...... 2
W% aaaes  ipd
ik SN e
A



CONTRACTORS AFFIDAVIT
FORT BEND COUNTY OF CONSTRUCTION COMPLIANCE

PROJECT: West Airport Tucn Lane @846

PROJECT NO: 13411
P.C. NUMBER: 153864
SUBSTANTIAL COMPLETION DATE; 171142017

I D"a Wik ( Lee . DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE CONSTRUCTION

{Printed Namc)
OF THIS PROJECT COMPLIES WITH THE CONTSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS AND MEETS
OR EXCEEDS THE SPECIFICATIONS AND REQUIREMENTS OF FORT BEND CQUNTY,

QL oo

Slanaturs D
Oud mwo ™

Thle

DL Eate prives, LLC

Compmny Nume -

(A separate affldavit will be required for each Contractor, unless all work was assigned to a General
Conteagtar who aceepts responsibility for 41t work, Each affidavit may be qualilied by » tescription
of wark performed by the applicable contractor,)

FBRC/Contretors Affidavit Pagal of' | Stambnl Fim




CONSTRUCTION MANAGER’S
FORT BEND COUNTY COMPLETION CERTIFICATION

PROJECT: West Airport Turn Lane @ SH 6
MOBILITY PROJECT NO: 13411

SUBSTANTIAL COMPLETION DATE: 10/11/2017
FINAL COMPLETION DATE: 1/19/2018

I, _Robert E. Baker . DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE PROJECT WAS
(Printed Name)
INSPECTED AND FOUND TO REACH SUBSTANTIAL & FINAL COMPLETION ON THE

ABOVE LISED DATES.

This project was under periodic inspection throughout construction and was found to be constructed
in accordance to and the plans and specifications as approved by Fort Bend County and complies with

Fort Bend County requirements.
“/‘%K}g—»/uu 31212018
y v

Si gnﬂ'ture Date

Construction Manager

Title

Othon. Inc.

Company Name

FBC/CM Completion Certification Pagel of 1 Standard Form



