Estimate and Certification for Payment ang :
Company Name: Allgood Construction Company Inc. ‘ )
Address: 1702 Settegast Ranch Rd QD’O q@g 749
Phone #: 832-847-4071
BEECHNUT STREET FROM FM 1464 TO LOBERA DRIVE

Owner Fort Bend County P.O. No: 166567
Address: 301 Jackson FBC Mobility Project # 13201
Richmond, Texas 77469
initial Contract Time 330 days
Attention: Stacy Slawinski Current Approved Extensions 0 days
invoice No: Estimate #: 3 Previous Approved Extenstions 0 days
Start Date: 7/9/2018 Total Contract Time 330 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 6/3/2018 Spent Days 85 days
Estimate Cut Off Date: 10/1/2018 Days Remaining 245  days
Date of Estimate: 10/1/2018
A. Contract Amount to Date: r
1. Contract Price: 3 2,324,888.89
2. Approved Change Orders:
Total Changes to Date: $ -
Total Contract Amount; $ 2,324,888.89 J/
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 49.0% Previous Earnings: $ 1,140,313.55 /
2. Work Completed this Period: 13.5% Earnings this Period; $ 313.419.11 L uPSON
3. Work Completed to Date: 62.5%
4. Materials On Site: 5 -
Total Earnings: $ 1,453,732.66 L/
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $ 1,453,732.66 $ 145,373.27
Total Payments Due: $ 1,308,359.39
Less Previous Payments:  § 1,026,282.19
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate/Invoice: $ 282,077.20 C{Q;?f Ao

U

The undersigned Contractor ceriifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief that the Work has has been completed in

accordance with the Plans and STciﬁcations and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

vl )+
Prepared By: N\ ( [JR Date: /(‘////g/

Contra
The foregoing estimate of wo mplefed is tr, nd cerrect to the best of my knowledge and belief.
Approved By: 2 ¢ é“_‘q Dater 1® ! ozl z2ol B

Projéct Représepfative
Date:  Jo/o2//$
VA4

Approved By:




ALLGOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

1702 SETTEGAST RANCH ROAD
RICHMOND, TEXAS 77406

APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT BEECHNUT @ FM 1464
QWNER: FORT BEND COUNTY APPLICATION NO: 3
CONTRACT DATE: july 9, 2018
NOTICE TO PROCEED: july 9, 2018
APPLICATION DATE: October 1, 2018
DISTRICT: FORT BEND COUNTY MUD NO. 30 PROJECT NUMBER: 1816
ALLGOOD OWNER 1D:
PROJECT: Paving and Drainage Improvements for Beechnut Street from FM 1464 to Lobera Drive.
APPLICATION PERIOD: TIME USED THIS APP: 32
FROM: August 31,2018 TIME USED TQO DATE: 85
TO: October 1,2018 CONTRACT TIME: 330
REQUESTED RAIN DAYS: 0.00 REV, CONTRACT TIME: 330
TOTAL REQ. RAIN DAYS: 0.00 PERCENT USED: 25.8%
For and in consideraticn of the sum of $282,077.20 , representing payment under the above referenced

contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the Paving and Drainage Improvements for
Beechnut Street from FM 1464 to Lobera Drive. , and represented by payment request dated October 1, 2018 covering all such
work from 8/31/2018 to 10/1/2018 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor and materials prior to
the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to
indemnify and save harmless Fort Bend County against all loss, damage or expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by
reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned
further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-rights against all real property owned by Fort Bend County, Texas,
arising out of work performed or materials furnished for or in connection with constrction of said project.

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the attached Continuation Sheet,

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT § 2,324,888.89

2. Net change by Change Orders § -

2a. Net Change by Quantity Adjustments 3 .

3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 £2) $ 2,324,888.89

4. TOTAL COMPLETED TO DATE $§ 1,453,732.66
(Column I on Continuation Sheet)

5. RETAINAGE: 10% of Completed Work § 145,373.27

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE § 1,308,359.39
(Line 6 from prior APPLICATION)

7. LESS PREVIOUS APPLICATIONS FOR PAYMENT $ 1,026,282.19

{Line 6 from prior APPLICATION)

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE : : | $  282,077.20 I
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE $  1,016,529.50
Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated

Submitted By: ) Date: 10/1/2018

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on, @ CAobar \ 1201 by Sterling Moore, President

of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Corporation, on behalf of said corparation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary publicon thisthe | & dayof ()¢ twve 572018
{

LINNETTE COLON Notary Public for the State of Texa
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES My Commission Expires: ;

04-24-2022
NOTARY ID: 13154750-2




0DCHT LS %99°2¢ eooszEs a0 0005 DO°E LE 0DUZEGLS 0009278 0oL 0oL REITR SOE TS e
00095'91$ EEEE oo'osz'es 0o0d DI e v 000EBH2S 00£0°2$ oozl 00Z1 WU[IIMAL  £F
0029498 %96'98 00°080'SYS 000z 00’08 0002 v 00Z+8'15$ 00'¥52°28 00'Ez 00EZ (stndag n) sjoyve pacpueis 20wl eIy Zp
o0'0s %00°901 O0g'LESLOIS 00'¥6E 0008 006t Eyl OBLEGLOTS OLELES 00'P6€ 00¥6E LExS) gusernng 1%
00°0$ %0000 OE'ELSSIS 00'%L 00'0s 00%L 41 OEELSSTS S¥otZs 0oL 00'vL LZXF aoHseINg  of
L.2¥) 123508
0008 %{0'001 VY99S 0oar 00'0% 00'8% 41 00'p2998 00BELS oo's 00'8F ~2qqny I) S¥T)) ‘9L “2dig Madwe] padiojupy  6E
.9€) 1oxseg
ooos %00'001 QUEBESHIS 00044°T 000§ 000LY1L 41 DO'EBE'SHLS 06'96% oLyl 00 0LFT 43qqnY [1] SSB1D '9£D did 9113u0) pAdIojURY  BE
L.OE] 1ysen
09'290"1$ %5996 09°E99°0E$ 00%0+ oood a0'+0¢ a1 0T92L'1ES 06'sLs o0BT¥ 00'BIH gy ‘J1] s¥e) ‘LD ‘9did 1R10u0) pasijuy  LE
(.¥z] wxsey
U0VvZO'ZS HEO'9G SLBI0'6VS 00'SLL [oliYi ] 00'SLL a1 SETRO'ISS ST'E9S 00'L0B ooies 29090y ‘111 510 ‘'9LD ‘adid M0OUG) podvojuy  9g|
ZEPES %9806 TIZHES ou'Lse'z ooos 001582 41 YI9LES 1o 00LE1E Q0°LELE (199) 0¥ 031 § Wodp) wNSAS Aojes Yowal S
00'08 %00001 00'520'v$ o0t 000§ o't va O0SZOYS 00'SZ0'4S 0oL 00t 3 }d¥)L9E) (U 3aAL) 135 %€
QO'SL¥ LS %000 [ - 00’08 o vi 00°SLYLS 0U'SL¥ LS [1/0) 4 001 [BEHLIP=MIILLLS=5} 1 TdAL) 23S €5
o008 %00'00% 005298 20’1 00'0% 1 va 05298 00°'529'88 00t oot Ls#=mHllo - md) liemdurm  zg
_I FELETS Euouhﬂ
oooezs %000 Go0s i 000§ 0 AS DU0EZS hTAH nooy 000% SASON UEIPIW 0] I1VIIUDY TUHO[O) I
00'09L'28 %000 ao'os 7 0008 (1] AS 0009L'es 00'69% 00°0¢ 00°0% SPUE[s] [EUOTIIDIIQ PUB SUTIPOW  OF
UO0IBES %000 [ . 00'o$ ] v3 00016'ES 05°LLES ooy oy DLRUAL-dwryvay 62
00'S65'L1¢ %000 00'0s ® 000§ [ LE] 00°'SHS'L1S 0SLLES ooat 0081 LD0A -dweH VAV 87,
0S°LL6s %00'0 0008 * ooes (1] vi 054468 05'£26% 0ot a0l SadAL-dweyyay Lz
0S°LL68 %000 0008 : 0008 0 va 05'LL68 05LLES 00'L 00’1 £3dAL-duEy VY 92,
D0'EGE'LZS %000 0003 . 00'0$ [} AS Q0'EGE'LZS 0069 O00°Z6E BOL6E (.9} sSAemanag 23013u0) paIURY ST
oU'66Y'ES %000 oos - oo'os 0 AS 6H 66865 £52% UOETGE 00ETSE LZ/L-+) SAIEMIPIS 1IDU0) PadIDJURY  +2
1S'¥SS° 11§ BEDPS DOSIG'ELS 00'D0S's QOSIGELS DDSS 0 a1 15°69%'SZ$ £5°2¢ DO°£9001 00729001 .9 ) q1n) 2jan3ue) posropupy  £7
¥H65LE 109 ST'LV9S 00'se a00$ L va 69'90F'1LS £98% 00'g9L DO'ESY WWRwRALd JupsIXg ot Fuiomog Zz,
05'Z8E98 %000 uros - 0008 0 AS 0S2HE'PS §298% 00veL 00'vs JdWRAE N21IUA) o Aeddy pdag [ng 12
STTEFDILS %000 0008 = 0008 (4] AS STTEFOLIS 52'98% 00'sHzZL 00's8zi GrDDIYL 1SVA)(ANERY INOD) IWAd ONOD Dz
9LINBTILS %BZ28 00'SZ0°425$ 000SZ'l1l | 00'Z9%'982% | OUOSI9 00'00tS AS 9L T4EDE9S 85°9%S Q0ZLIEL 00°2£951 (youl-g) Jmsurnsed Ma13uoey 6L
00ZHSES %000 000% - 00'0% ao'e AS 00°Zvs'es STE9S 0095 00'95 lY2u]-8) 351003 I5eq D1EoaTY poysnuy @i
S0VE0'9S %95'68 SSOkLISE 00°E8Z S6'6L21S 0oL 00922 NoL 09°08L'LSS SBZ8Ls 00°91E oryLs 1%69) ALINS IWE] pue dwir] PANIpAY LT
o008 %00°001 ££019°8£8 00'192'ST 00°090's$ 00°000Z 0o't9zEL AS EEQIIBES £52% DO'E9ZST ao'9zst (yaur-g) mounearLawyy  9r
_ bujang g
0008 %00'901 00054824 0ol 0008 o0t s1 00052828 00'05£'8Z% a0t oot ATMOYBR o Tupeddyd ST
IELIAIE ISTY pue
66'266'CS %000 aoos * 0008 000 AS 66'T66'ZS £5°28 OQOEBIE (L kX181 aepng dnjeydsy Sunsixy asoUSI( PUE JAOWDY T
0SL6BTS %000 oo'0§ o onas 000 va 05°L68T$ 05488 0D'EE Q0'eE UHIS ARMPEOY BUNS(XT AOWRY £
0S°L68'TS W¥ULS 00°0ES'ZS Liligs oDas 0¥ V3 0S°4Z% ¥ 05298 ao'L o'z {sajoyunyy) soamonng plo Jutoway  zp
00'0I9'LS WEEEE DO'S0BS 00z 00'es 00T v3 a0SI¥TS 0S20¢% 009 00’9 (S39[8)) s3anpanns plo Jumowoy g
baid e
05°S64'ZS %00°9¢ a5'006'LS 00289 oo'0s 00°£8Y k1 00'96E'DTS 0SS UPUG 00'¥06 10 2213u0) Jupsyky Jo asodsyg por Joway ot
0005 %00°001 SL018s 00 I¥1 000 0B THT AS S£018% SL'SS 0Tl 0041 (hdaq ,9) posdoy 6|
000§ %0001 QU+YL'BES 00o9L's 0008 000948 AD 00'+4L'6ES 06'0% 0009Ls 000945 Juujuequy 8
00°0$ %0009 £VZLL9ES wOI9TY 0548 ooee 00°ELTH A2 EVZLLTES £9°8$ 0019z 00°1924 1osdol g Juipniauj vopeaesxy Acmpeoy A
52'891'ES %000 00°0% ] 00°05 000 41 STBYTES Se'ss 0071SS 00'158 (42130 pue qang) a213u03 plo 2aoway 9
00°0% %00 00L 05EBV IS a0'6z1 000§ 00621 AS OSEBY'LS 08’118 bo6zl 00621 (deadpy) 23020u09 plo 2aowoy 5
000§ %06'001 0065948 00999 0008 00999 s 00'655°LS 05'tis 80999 00999 (3utaeg adois) 932306 plo Putaoway 4
{squn Jnoym
E6'ETL'TS %09'BE LTINS 00Z4S LTIL'TS 00Z¥S 000 AS YOER'VS JUES [i[on¥i 134 BOYOVL IR0 YIM JUdIERAR]) 93325807 pio Jujaouray £
000 %00°00L 00'052'21% a0z 0o0$ orz awv 00'0STL1S 00'sZ9'8s a0 (11} {puog vepuda( 105) Yurggray pue Furicep) z
00°08 %00°00T 00'856'92% 90T 6O0s (/i8] ] 00'856'9L$ 00'BS69L% 001 ool uotie1qol T
HLoMYJIDT pub uoppaodaid 3115 v
Aunoy pusg
7404 10f sjuamaAoLd) aBouID I
PUD JUILIIADG 323435 JNUYII3G
an) a) L
(s}atva oL 21¥0 0L (s} (&b} NOILVIITddY ALd | NawLsniay ON
($) HSINI4 01 TaNVIVE % Q3.19TdW0D TVI0L] 0131dW0) | Aon3aSIHL | Gomad SIHL | snotaudwons | Linn (5} L50> ($}a5md Linn  { aasiazy Kb “ALD TYNIDIHO AHOM 20 NOLLITEIS3a WELEL
Q3131dN0D NHOM
ENE OO0 NOLINHLBNGD YIPT W @ LANHI3I ‘AWVN LD3l0Yg
—Uoum—a 90BLL SYXIL ‘ONOWIIDRY 9181 ——
e | 1\ U QYOY HONVH LSVOALLIS Z0LI B10Z°T 409910 LV NOLLY I Tady
"DNI "0 NOLLIMYLSNOD 00911V £

‘ON ROLLVIITddV




QEDLES %00°0 anos 2 000§ 0 Ly 0E'DLES ST'TS QA0ZZE 00°Z2E (Iul-#z) suppITK ARy Jupsixg aaowdy 94
Yr6TES %000 ouUos " o008 ] 41 ¥IBZES 85'08 00°89S 00895 (your-2p) sduppre Juduroard Jupsixg ssousey &z
OL'IBE'ES %000 000§ . 0008 0 41 0L'18E°ES sE'os 002996 007996 LYaut-p) SBUPLIE W WAMDATY JUNSIKT dAOWRY b
nesuy
pue yspuing - (1 2dA 1} saanaey syyeay
05'L5% %000 o008 - 00'0s 0 v DS'LSS SL's§ 0001 ao'or pasiey pozaosagay Injg desi-p saenbs .y £L
1EEI5U] @ ysimang
400" 0 008 £ 0008 0 Vs 0¥ 2008 09¥$ 00’612 Q0612 < Welell odAY SaoN el JUDWIAT PITUCYIIY  Z4
ar'L00'ts %00 [i] Bnoay S i
- LHOTY-mouty 31Furs (apsejdoursoy )
SLEVIS %000 00’08 . 0008 [} v3 SL'ERLS SLEHLS 00l 00T 1 2dAL s3upjiel] Juswdaed pozaoadY KL
payjday 3
yswang - 1337-mosy agiluzg (nserdounsayy)
00°QSI IS %000 000§ - 0o'Ds 0 v3 H0°05E1S SLEPTS 008 008 1 0d4) sBupptepy Juatasey pazuonapgoy 02
payaay
% YSIInd - XIND. paop (auserdouniayy)
SLERZTS %000 00°0% < 00°0% 0 vi SUEGT'TS SLEPLS 006 006 1904 sBupisey wawaaeg pazuodagey 69
patoay
Zysjuang - pos/anum .+z (duse|dousiany)
LYBES'ES Y000 o008 . 000§ 0 £V L¥BES'ES EE'9% 00655 00655 12d4 5 sHuppEW JowIAEg _u.:_._guamux 89
paiaay
7 yswang - pras/angm .zt [apsejdourtoyy)
STZ084S %000 wuos £ ouos Q 41 SZ'TOS'LS 11237 00's0ET Q0°'SOEL [ addy s3upjrey) 1wawoseg PIZLIDIIBPIY L0
pajaay
2 yspuang - pros/ouum .8 (nsedoutsoy )
YIELTS %000 00'es - 0008 0 41 PYLELTS [2:4¢] oOTHG 006 12443 sTuppieyy Juswaacg pazioyogoy 99
{.0% 3940 ,5Y) poyiday
7 YSpuang - poysea/agus & (apseidowsayr)
08'9Z0°ES %00'0 000§ g 00'0$ 0 41 08920°6$ 2608 00°062E 0U06ZE 13041 sfuppaey Juamaaey pazpgooyay 59
S£816'6S %000 000§ g 000§ 0 v SLO16'6% STIEYS 00EZ 00'EZ Su¥js whuiwny  p9
Buppinyy Justaany pun Burubis g
oDosL’sE %0070 on'os - 0008 0 41 DOOSLSS 0s'11$ 00°G0s 00005 {saoway) Sottieg Spaduo) oI MOT 9
0SVIVL$ %000 0008 - o0t a 41 0SHIHTS SLS§ 00’94z 00'9pz {L20[04] 43)318g MWL) I[Yoag MO 29
eisu)
0OSLEYLS %000 0008 . 0008 000 Eyl O0'SLEVLS SLBZS 00005 00’005 PUE 4SIUARg) JOLLIEE VDU YOI MOT 19
yyesr
U06IZ'528 %0070 0008 = 000% 000 AS 006EZVES SL18% ae89y 0D'B9 Aepr-0m ), Jujusintsery 1o) sinojag Sunonnsuoy g9
00'529'8% %05'LE 00'S£Y'SS DOE 00'5ZL'I$ 00'L 002 on 000DOELS 00'SZL TS 008 (Y] [oNUe) IPTIL 65
Lour-g )3y moqenscwoy)
05'Z0¥v$ %000 ooas J 00'0s 0'q 1 oSZovs otzs 00'sLt [ ETAS STUPHIEH JUdWaAed JUOZ HIOM 8%
(PUEZT MM I RIA0WRY )
SYULS %000 000§ = 00°0% 00’0 a1 SHiLs S¥eEs 00'1Z 001z STUPLIIY JNAMAARG UOZ oM 2§
LPiE-piL Mmooz J{alquaoiuay)
09'S1E'1S HOO0 0008 . 000§ oo 41 UISIETS ) 4 £+ 00%k11 00'¥bLL s3unpiep Wwawaseg DuoZ YoM 9%
LLo@{uaui-#)taaym)d|geaowsoy )
SHL9S %Hooo o00s o ao'os ow'o 41 58495 SLES a0°6s 00’65 sIuBprEp JudwdAed SuoZ oM, S5
Loseqy
AO2YYTVE %000 00'05 3 a0oy 000 NOL 00'Z49'ZPs DU'BELS 00'60E 0U60E 32¢1g) 35an0] aseq 03042u0) IN[Eydsy Xipy 104 5
unyd 10.8u0] 3iffuiy a|
O'EBD'SS %b568 SCI6YERS 00'SHY 000 005+ AS SL18S'8b SLL6S 00°LGY 0046 Lg) puueydiolig Massue) passojupsy g5
00'08 %00'001 0U'SzS'STS D0'E Q00§ 00E va 00'SZS'S1E 00°5L1'SY 00€ 00'E (0240H) Wwmanngsomdosaauy  zg
(23nen 1) (paziueaten)(paeos
0008 %00'001 ST'I05'2s 0062 o008 006z 41 STIBSTS 52988 00°6Z 00'62 -2ad)(L9€) 2did jrwom ponBnnesy 1s
[#3ney p1Hpazjueaien)poicos
0008 %00001 SULIBLS DOEST 000§ 00'EST 41 S5LLT6LS SL'18S 00'ESE 00EST -24)(pz) 2did (e poetinue) g
oo'cs %000OT 9S'LLTDLS 00°£610Y 0008 00L6101 AD 9S'ELTILE oL 0026101 00'L6101 PUOJ UORUNII Jo) Ful[|Udeg pue Tupeaedny o
0008 %00°001 SL6ES'DIS o0T¥l 0008 00141 AS SLGESOTS SLYLS o00'1¥L it 848 (.BE)desdry @y
00'es %00°001 0SSPETS 00°'8L o0'os 00'8L 4 DS'SYE'LS SZ'L1§ aoas noL L.Zp) S10MO5 Jo U wUOpUEQY £h
00°09%% HEV L 051578 00'1Z 00'os ez 41 051045 0s'11§ ooty o019 Lpz) 51935 Jo uawuopueqy gy
0SZ10'Z8 %000 00'08 - 0008 000 va 0S'210'2¢ 052088 0o's ao's OpEI Mau Y 03 JOYuE ISNIPY G
(4d) CAp) L
{$)alvaoy uvaol (s) CAD) NOLLVDTddY ALD  N3WLsnlav ‘ON
($) HSINId 01 3INVTIVE % J313T4W0D TVLOL] ALT1WOD | OOIHZd SIHL | ODIYRd SIHE | SNOIAYd Woud | Ltnn (s} 1502 ($) 3onud LiNn | @3siazy AL "ALD N0 NUOM 30 NOTLAIEISAa WL
3 LITIWNOD HUOM
PN 0D NOLLONHLESNOD 91 WA @ LONHDARE HWYN 123loud
—uonm——q 90bLL SVXAL, ‘ANOWHITY o181 10N L73i0Hg
"= ABA u QY0¥ HONVY LSVDILLIS Z0L1 810z ‘1 49q0130 LY HOLLYIIadY

"ONI “0D NOLLDMMLSNOD QO09TTY

£

FON NTILLVDISdY




EL9SLLLOS 99'ZEL'ESH IS LT6IF'ELES [6BBOTVTETS | 1 STVLOL ONVHD {
00'00S'11$ %000 0005 = aoos [}] AD 000OS'T1S 505§ uoonoz 00'9002 Mmosi0g  OZI
(HH/SZ$ Pig o) deoupsug
00'000DES %000 oaus - a0os 0 HH 00°000'0E% on'szs 0090zt 0000zt £q porang sy - 0Y[Q 0834 pautojiun ANgJ0  TT
00094 %000 00'0s % 00°'0% 1] a1 000943 DEZS 00'002 Doanz b3y AJDJES UD[IINNSUDY  BIT
00'000°ES %00'0 00'0$ g ao0'0s 0 41 00°00D'E$ 00'S18 00002 00902 41/SES P1E W) Junuiod 1sm  LTE
| SUialf 44108 DOXT .. H *
00°0¥¥'6Z5 %000 0008 . 0U'0§ L} v3 000625 00'09€°LS (£ 00y ATBWISSY VHIWYD TYWHIHL 911
00°082'8% %000 o008 ) 00'0$ [} VE] 00082'8§ 00'SL0L$ 00 [0y} (SdV) NOLLNE HSNd 102134 434 SEL
00'0BE'TS %000 LETH . [ 0 va 00'08E'LS 00'08E'TS 00°C 001 F10d NOLLNE HSNd NVIYLSAA3d  #IT
00°'006'98 %000 0008 . ooos [ vy 00'006'9% 00'SZL'TS 00y ({3 ATHWISSY 3104 A3d €11
00°059°85§ %000 000§ & 0008 1] vi 00059'85§ OU'SZE6ZS 0O'E 00z WNLSSIWUY T{SINY 1d DISIHLSNT  ZIL
000ETEZS %000 00’08 - 0008 [} va 00DEZ'EZS 00°S19118 00'2 e WNILOFIWYY T(SIINY 1d DIS JULSNL T
05'505°28 9000 000§ E 000§ [} 41 09'505°Z$ (23 H 00'0%21 oo'ovLL (4aNOD Z)(DMV ZTHO ALY 18D DIS4¥L 01T
90'ZLO'ES %00'0 00os . 00°0% [} 41 96'CLO'ES BRZ$ 00°2901 0090t {HaNoD LH{OMY ZE)IY AL} 18D DIS AL 60L
19828'1% %00'0 o0o$ - ag'os 0 41 19'828'1§ EL14 oo2s01 aoL50t {HaNOD #)(OMV ZE)VY AL TED DIS 4L BOL
000ETS %00'0 000§ - 00°08 0 v3 00'VELS a0's11$ 00°Z L4 1038 #)L.21) 3LVId HOVE  LOL
00'9ELS %000 o0'o$ = 000§ 0 v 00'9E2$ 90268 00’8 ov's Lase)lzr) 3LVId Hove 90T
00¥HT'Ss %000 0G'0$ * o008 0 LES 00'¥42's§ 05'S59% 00'B ooa nmoaLnnoajlag}oas msaad  sor
00°'625% %000 LT - 00'os 0 vi 00'625$ 054928 00z o'z aviy a3¥)azILZ0) OIS DISHIA  +OL
00'911'Z$ %000 0008 - o00os 0 va 00911z 05928 008 00’8 (a33)aa1L.Z0) J9S SIS HIA  EOT
Q0'8S0'1S %000 00'os . 0008 0 vi 00'850'1S 05498 ao'b 00t MUY TIA)QTTILZEI DAS DISHAA 20T
00'9LEZS %000 oo'o$ ¥ 0008 0 v 00011'Z§ 054928 00’8 o0'e (13x)ax1l.2u) D35 DISHIA oL
00°625$ %000 00°0$ . 000§ 0 va 00°62S§ 051928 002 00z Mmuy N¥DJaI1L.ZT) 23S DISHAA DOt
Q09LY'ZS %000 00°0s - oo'es ] v3 0091TZS 051975 00’8 00 (N49JaaL.ZT) D3S DISHAA 66|
05'00£°6¥$ %00'0 00'0§ - 0008 0 Vi 0S'00E'GYS 0S'00E'64§ 001 vo'1 (03LVIOSH DISJUL AMHTIVISNI 86
DO'SZE'DS %000 a0'os = o'es 0 va QU'SZE'SS 0U'SZE'9S 00T 001 (n)sala)viSNIoLo OVZ/0ZT A ALAMS D13 L6
00009'4% %000 o00$ z o0'es 0 va J0009°+$ DO0SI1S ooy ooy NOYdY/M (Z2629T) O ALXOR ANNOYD 96
00°0L0°Z8 %00°D oues = oo'os [} va q00L0'Ts 000L0ZS a0t 00'L NOHAY/M (9E9EPZ) Z AL XOA AANNOYD 56/
0T'00Z$ 400D a0'os ¥ ooos o 41 oroozs agzs [ y4:] oo0'ss QILYINSNIF'ON) HANODDIFTT 46
oV IELS %000 000§ y [T o €1 O IELS ;e 00°0ES 00°0ES a4V B'ON) HONDD D313 £6)
00°LZ0'88 %000 vo'os i aoos 0 41 00LZ0'8E 00°€Z$ 00°6bE 00°6¥E 3yoa) Lo Lo 12$) loAd) Lanod  Zs,
0BLIT'1S %000 0u'es 2 000§ 0 47 0gLLI'LS 02028 00vs 00'4S L¥) (0B HOS] 10Ad) LaNOD 6
0TE09'1S %00°0 0003 . 0o'0s [ E 4! 0I'£09'S 55618 00°z8 oo'ze L.£) 08 HIS) DAJ) LONOD 06
05'985% %000 oros 4 0o'os 0 Fyl 05'985% S2'L18 00°¥E ouvE %.Z) L08 HIS] [DAd) LONOGD 68
a00LL'ZTS WO0T0 o0es - 0008 1] Ey| 00oLLzzs 05°215$ 004 0y (N18%) 13704 DIS J91) LiVAS THMa 88
00594018 %000 0008 - 0008 [ 41 00°SH0IS 0S'Z0¥S$ 009z 009z (N19€) (T104 9IS Y1) LIVHS TN £8
_ 1oubis 5ifjoag 2
r00s'z$
00°00SZ1S %05°LE 00°005°L$ 00°E 0000528 001 007 onW 00'000'02§ o0'005'28 008 o * P "UIW) SducuuIe pue vonoadsul addMS 98
00'SE0'1$ %000 ouos . 000§ 000 4 DO'SER'TS 5828 00°9€ DO'9E (T 2dAy) wegaayraioy 58
(s¥eg [oaesn
055288 %000 ao'os = 0o'os one va DSSTYS as'Lis o0'LE DOLE 'S191u] )1 I3eYS 404) SOLMITH RORIN0IL W] $F
ov'vs %0001 0O'0Z6S 001 QoS 00’1 s1 00°026$ 00'026$ Bo'1 0ot SOAMPILIG INOYSEAL HINIL 23000U0)  £8
3002558 %000 0005 * 0008 00’0 AS DU0ZSsS 05°11§ oouay 00'084 S5233¥ uonannsuo) pAzIquIs 78
SLBSTS HEIEL 054248 o0vr [\ 0ob1 v3 STEBGS 5L18% o6l 00’61 532Uy [ AEIg J0j] Jo)aeg UONINAIY UL T8
95729'9% %000 600§ e uo'0s 0ot 41 9522998 18 00'665Y 0D'6HSY JIAICY INQEI IOI[H] PAIOJUINY 08
051§ %0008 05°L1ISS 00't 00°0$ 001 va DO'SEQ'TS 05L1S8 002 00z WU JO DAY 6L
wopezqug
00sZ9'8s %000 [ &l 0008 0 v D0'SZ9'BY 0S'LEPTS 00'9 a0'9 pue [oxuo) uorsos3 J0g) Jugpoos wamey-0apAy gL
{SHIp1A snopea)
2YYEI'BLS %000 [0 H - 0uos a AS TVIETBIS YUES 00°E86% 00°£86Y UONCZIIQEIS PUE [0A3UC]) Uktsod] doj fuippos L4
_’ Unld UOIINJIO] 137DA] WIA0IS
(ap) (A1) 4
($)arvg oy aLvaol ® C4d) NOLLY2IddY ALD | N3WLsnlgy ON
($) HSINI3 DL JONVTVE % 0313TdWOD V101 | GL3TEWOD | AOIY3d SIHL | QOINId SIHL | SNOtANA WOY4 AIND {$) 1500 ($) 33144 LINn | agsiazy ALd ALDTVKINNO HU0M 40 NDILAIYISIA WaLl
CH1TTdWOI HEOM
TNI "OD NOWODNELENGOD 191 W4 @ LNNHI333 FWVN 12310ud
—uoum—a S0%LL SVXIL ‘ANOWHIIY otat ‘0N 138 (0nd
ey | [\ u QVOu HONVY 1SY93LLIS 2021 81021 s3g0020 LY NOLLYIIHAY
"DNI “02 NOLLONYLSNOD 400D TIV £

‘ON NOLLVOIddY




