567
P %mf 01 U1l

Estimate and Certification for Payment

Company Namae: Aligood Construction Company Inc.
Address: 1702 Settegast Ranch Rd
Phone #: 832-847-4071

BEECHNUT STREET FROM FM 1464 TO LOBERA DRIVE

Owner Forl Bend County P.O. No: 166567
Address: 301 Jackson FBC Mobility Project # 13201
Richmond, Texas 77469
Initial Contract Time 330 days
Attention: Stacy Slawinski Current Approved Extensions 0 days
Invoice No; Estimate #: 2 Previous Approved Extenstions 0 days
Start Date: 7/8/2018 Total Contract Time 330 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 6/3/2019 Spent Days 53 days
Estimate Cut Off Date: 8/30/2018 Days Remaining 277  days
Date of Estimate: 8/30/2018
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 2,324, 888.89
2. Approved Change Orders:
Total Changes to Date: $ -
Total Contract Amount: $ 2,324,888.89
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 15.7% Previous Earnings: $ 364,990.05 ¥
2, Work Completed this Period: 33.3% Earnings this Period: $ 775,323.50
3. Work Completed to Date: 49.0% /
4. Materials On Site: 3 -
Total Earnings: $ 1,140,313,55
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $ 1,140,313.55 $ 114,031.36
Total Payments Due: 3 1,026,282.19
Less Previous Payments:  $ 328,491.05
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate/Invoice: $ 697,791.15

The undersigned Contractor cerlifies that 1o the best of his knowledge, information and belief that the Work has has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: &
Contfact

Date:

f/%‘g//f)

The foregoing estimate of wcrk om, Ieted 1{ true an c rrectAo the best of my knowledge and belsef

Approved By:

P

Approved By:

74

Date:

Date:;

50*{5

3/50//5?

w7

Py

("4

{

T
¥

.

A

Wi

i P

s

,i”'

¥

AL %



ALLGOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
1702 SETTEGAST RANCH ROAD

RICHMOND, TEXAS 77406
APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT BEECHNUT @ FM 1464
OWNER:  FORT BEND COUNTY APPLICATION NO: )
CONTRACT DATE: July 9, 2018
NOTICE TO PROCEED: July 9, 2018
APPLICATION DATE: Augnst 30, 2018
DISTRICT;  FORT BEND COUNTY MUD NO. 30 PROJECT NUMBER: 1816

ALLGOOD OWNER ID:
PROJECT: Paving and Drainage Improvements for Beechnut Street from FM 1464 to Lobera Drive.

APPLICATION PERIOD: TIME USED THIS APP: 30

FROM: August 1, 2018 TIME USED TO DATE: 53

TO: August 30,2018 CONTRACT TIME: 330

REQUESTED RAIN DAYS; 0.00 REV. CONTRACT TIME: 330

TOTAL REQ. RAIN DAYS: 0.00 PERCENT USED: 16.1%%
For and in constderation of the sum of $697,791.15 , representing payment under the above referenced

centract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the Paving and Drainage Improvements for
Beechnut Street from FM 1464 ta Lobera Drive., and represented by payment request dated August 30, 2018 covering all such
work from 8/01/2018 to 8/30/2018 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifles that all labor and materials prior to
the above date by undersigned in connection with the abova named project have been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to
indemaify and save harmless Fort Bend County against all Joss, damage or expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by
reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in conrection with sald improvements, prior to the above date, The undersigned
further hereby releases and waives any and ali liens or lien-rights againstall real property owned by Fort Bend County, Texas,
arising out of work performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Appiication is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the attached Continuation Sheet,

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $  2,324,888.489
2. Net change by Change Orders $ .
2a. Net Change by Quantity Adjustments $ .
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE {Line 12 2) $ 2,324,888.89
4. TOTAL COMPLETED TO DATE $  1,140,31355
{€olumn I on Centinuation Sheet)
5. RETAINAGE: 10% of Completed Work ] 114,031.36
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE § 1,026,282.20
{Line 6 from prior APPLICATION)
7. LESS PREVIOUS APPLICATIONS FOR PAYMENT $ 328,491.05
(Line & Fratn prior APPLICATION)
8 CURRENT PAYMENT DUE
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE : §  1,298,606,70
Allgood Construction Cempany, Incorporated
Submitted By: i\ Date: B/30/2018
4
This Instrument was acknowledged before me on, I{ um/q-L A0 by Sterling Moore, President

of Aligood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Corporation, on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the 10 day of d{/}é i gé , 2018,

7 ide C«QJQR

Notary Public for the State of Texas

My Commission Expires: H ‘E'_—f tgz,

LINNETTE GOLON
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
04.24-2022
NOTARY ID: 13154750.2




A0ePOTTS Hog'er o0QBzZ'es oL c008Z'3s ot ¥ 00azE'SELS BOTHLES oL 'L Wup L),
00005018 L33 or08z’ds 173 3 0OSHTLE 05 gy va 14122543 o0GBLe'ss 0021 ilirs WO o
002998 %9696 00°080'53S 0002 DO'ARERES 001 0W0E vI COTHEISS a0'bs2'zs 00'ET 00EZ (533 1Y) sjaymeps paopuess IRaIe) 257232d u*_
[ H %00001 OTLECLOIS | 00'¥5E osLEszOls | O0weE o1 QEEET 1S orsezs V0PGE 0US6E (exs)ayisesard 1
000 %OOV0T UEELSTES 0ovL OTELSETS [ 37 £ OEELLELE SYOIZS 00rL DOYL [£235] Nuw H.«.us_._ o
. ZF} IS
000 %00'0pt 00Tees ooge 002’95 ooy a1 00b2Ys QUBETS e to'sy Angqany FIfFeeTy 93 2did SEEH_.W uuw_..esun 6E,
<9E) IIYSED
g %0001 WesesHs | goneyt 000E'69S 0000L 00zl 31 00E9E'THIE 06868 [T AL sy ' 35D g0 )y sub:om v.MEE«: 8E|
O8] 1egsen
0FI1S %5796 DY'ESYOES 00'40y OF'EIT0LS 00'sar a1 0Z'92L'LES 06'5LS oLy pLy g0y T sse 9L %did .aub_aw. uuuu.en_us LE,
ryz)isen
00420°'Z8 BEOTH SLRICEHS o5 STZEBERS OUE6D soeg Ey) SLTHO'ISS STESS o0zes o0rcog A3QQRY "|IISSTE 'L ‘adpd MEDU0) DAUOJURY O
zEE HIE0E VIS Ly t-rd 986Ez8 006661 arzsa 41 TOLES fadds [LYZ33 OUEETE (133 01 01 5 waw) warsks Mapes wiuesy o
00'55 %EH00L 00'SZ0"S ave ov'as 0ot ] 00'S20'4S O0'STOYS 00"t 2534 Ol {onitesrmadn) las 1t
DOSLELS %000 ooy - avas Ve i T L1390 il il (CElr=mi) 135=5) (134A1) 235 5
0o %000HL A0'STORE [ apsToes t ¥y 00'529'88 80'ST9RE o't o0 Covamulle - md) uzmBigm g
JI5MDg WrIogs ]
00ELs %000 [Ty - oy A8 QFOEES SLSS 00y [N S3toy uRipAW 30 R2ou0) Jopopey T
0weLEs k200 o00s - ooag &8 00'0922§ orEIs 000k oyay Spive[s) jeuon32zq puesueipay  off
0D0TE'ES 20000 ooy - dig ey ¥i OF0IS'ES OFLL63 oo'e w0t OLIMAL - dwey yQ¥ 62
o0SesLES %000 oans - oo'es v3 WSEELIS 05163 [i/i3: 14 o081 £adip-duegvay  ov
I5LE6S %00D o0ng - an'os vi 0SLLES O5'LL6S 00T 001 galiy -duweg voy L7
05'LL6T %o oros . oro v 05Leeh OSLLES oot o'T gl -dumyyqy 93]
TOEsE'LZS %000 oros - 6008 A5 00ESE'LZS L= 00L6e 6626 [ SFafemanl g 2a1In0] poo Uiy 52
6866065 %000 oo'gs - ooas s SEEERES ESTS 0PEIGE 0O'EL6E (/¥ Spmapis nasu paazepiisy  y)
1569578 BE40°0 00'as - [il3:23 41 1564525 €528 0UL3001 00L9s6T (o)) sonney paoaepy £z
HESLE £ ) STIYYS 0usL STLH9% Si va 69901 £985 [ 14311 00EE d3upisixg oyy 2z
DSTE'SS %000 owas - oS A5 0SZAE'SS 111 o0 [T Winieacy ssssuoyfospday plaayed 1
SZTESOTTS 000 Dgos - 00 is STTEADTTS ST988 o0SRZL 0OSHIT {41)002 15V LNIZY INODY LWASINGD 0
DLEATEEES YROELE 0ORSSLETE | 00DOTS QFSSEETS | 0000%S AS SLTHE9ESS BSOS C0ZTLIET OFELIEL (o) jwouese g araouny 5K
DUZIS'ES K000 008 - 0805 A5 BOTHS'ES £TEYS 909E 00'%5 {9ouy-g) 9sano) aseg avedtasddy paysnay g
BPIELS Dk E LR 09'99¢°058 29T 0990053 00'SLE NOL LER T SBT8LS aoore 009TE (%%9) Luompg awy) par eury pasetpky LY
WOUHSS %6H'9R EEDSTEES M'IYEER Ecossees [ o0'19zTE a8 EEWIORES £52§ 00 T9ZST 00'T9ZST {iupg)ansteas, amiy 93
[ blaaca g
agos BB DDT o0'0SL'8EE 0wt oras o0l 51 BOBSLRZE BO0SL'BIS ooT GJE Aepremdg o Aupedang gy
IEpwT 95eg paE
BEZ6H2S %000 o00s - 0005 X S6T66ZS £52% OREYIE oYESIT 2uEpng dsy 8 sodspapur S 0
OS'LEETS %00 o00s - 0008 va 05 LER'TS og'ess 00'eE ou'es udigdemprog Jupsipg aoway g
05 L0 TS UTLS aooss'zy Ll Q09ES'ZS 0o va OSLZHES qLeEes ooz 178 } sampang pro Sy LA ¢
DFOTH'IE HEEEE 0D%09% w7 DSBS Wz va OO'STHEIS 05T0E i34 s {=33101) 5armng pio naaow-%x j
1d
0556 L0 05006LS 00'c89 05°006'e8 L2 a1 COPGE DL 45'1E5 00F05 0¥ 06 L 40 MBHue) Jupsixg joasedtig pue 4 e
(140 WO00E SL'OE8S a0THT 000$ QUTHT AS SUHBE sLsE OTLeT COTFT {md=n p)nesdos g
oogs SRAB'ODE BUHRLEES oreyLs oo¥es5ES | Qogses A BOFLEES 06'9% 900948 00°0945 N wdumeqmy g
PYESLY HEELE 66TIOES OUELLY BETIOWES | O0ELLY o EFELLILY EFES 207152 00 zE ffosdoy . Fonyp l p Aempeny g
STHRT'ES %000 0008 - ov'os 41 STBIT'ES Sss 00155 [y £ [anny pueiung} seliung pig saomay g
w0es %agGoT 05 E8YLS DLy =4 0SERYIE i gra d s TSEEH' IS us'Tes 62T 06T (deadpy}3asuey plgsaciay &
oos %0000t OT6s9'cs o099 00°659'28 00'08% is eSS [ 1y 1] iz 00'993 (maegadofs) BanuedploSopsomay 4
{2qrad maum
¥OEYSE %O0G ooros - o0'0s A8 VIIEYPS 9T'ES I 00'0¥1 ELTINTEY d 9 3 P10 Juy ] g
0008 %0001 00NSTLLS wz [ LI v OFOSTLES 00T Wz w3z (puog wopusysg aa7) Supqanan pundupeary
6oy %00T0L OPHSEYLS ane oO0s ot £1 BOBSH'LS 00856 LS o't (133 TCCUBZGON 1
oM 10T pub dopowdald aus v
Aunoy puag)
Moo Jof syuawanosdury founsg
PIUD JUSWIAD ] J28.05 InHdFag)
[X550] (&h)
{sizvgoL aLvaolL ¥ ROIVIIIEdY AD [INgHasniay N
1) 51413 ag IIRVIvE % QILTTIHOI T f ALI19W0n | CotsadstnL | oomadsias | snomydmows | omn (5] Lsoo (s)aoeed iNA | assiazy ALd A1 WHISMD HUOM S0 NOLLIHIS3A 2]
O3LTTAR0D XHOMA
TN DD NOHLDOORABMNOD #9871 R4 S INNHDI3E KWK Laloyd
“ugm-.q SO0¥LL SYNIL ANOWHDIY 9IBL ON 3G
/rv QVOY HONVY LSVOTLLAS 2021 102 ‘0 wdng L¥0 NOLYINaav
“JNI “02 NOLLDNRLSNOD GRODTIV z

FON NOILYddY



“ONI "02 NOLLIfREISNOD dO09TTV

z

DEDLES HOT'0 1008 - 0o'es 4 (1192722 Sty | e BITE {pur-v2) stupp e d Ay LI T4

FHERES HOO'D o0'as - oS i PEEZES BN 0089% 00'898 (wpeg-gp) sSupprepauamane Jupspg anowey o

GLHAE'ES %o0e [ - BO08 Ei 0LTBEES SEBS 00'z996 002996 (9] sBuppiei iwowraarg Fonspeg anousy 1|
ey
poT ysing = () #d41) sravzepy

05'Esy ooy ayed - porog ¥3 65258 Sues oy o001 SUELL PISITY PRALORIYIY SNig Ariqy arenbs b £
TI=3su] ¥ YsquAmy

BYLI0'LS wOOD oas oas v OFIGO'IS oyes TWBTT [ITA¢S AT IAAL SR IMIDIATS PITLIORARY T2,
Ppalitdy g gsimm,g
= LHOEN-moay ARG (spse|darciay 1 )

SEEFLY SO0 oros 00os va SUERIS SLEFS o0l ar's 194t SBuppIE WA pzpayagsy Ty
Py
usjmy - 13 T-Medrv agdogs (3peedowaangr)

0SITS %000 oo - 0005 ¥a 0FSI'TE SUEFLS o0F org 13441 sfupyrep Jusuoarg pogpopsyay oz
pajpddy
TSI - LINO. PO Dpseideman}

SLE6TTS %000 oo'og - oues va SCEGZ'TS SLERTS e 008 154y 3 utH &9
panddy
FYSMING - pROSINIGM b2 [Fnsmpdousany)

LVRES'ES %00t ov'as - oS E1 LYRESEE £598 00655 006Ss Jaddy sTuppreggananaseg -,.S...Buudnu_m 9
payddy
® RSN - PIIOS/ 20 7Y Prsepdowaayy )

STTOSvS %00 0o - [ilig 1 41 SER0SYS Sres DISOET OF50ET tadis sBuppiey smeary pazpepayoy L9
manddy
. P YIRS - PIOSTAMI0M 2 (nse(donian )

HWIELIS %000 08 g oo a1 HrIELTS PETS L1347 00T Tadiy 55 d pazpiovagsy  gg
(6% 1340 ,57) panddy
RN - pasTQ/AuM ¥ (R dowaan))

UBRE0'TS ®OFO o000 - 00Gs 4 GRSZ0ES zZe08 00052¢ 00a6ZE 13dALsduryre g mased pozrsoasy  S9

SLBIS6S %OF0 eo'es - Goos ¥a SLETE'6S STIES O0'ET ao'sr suigumupany 5o
Supyipy tatuaang pun Gunibeg g

000543 BV L) - aoas &1 OF0SLSS 3§03 owo0s 00003 (Fr0199Y) raraeg MADEOY I[CAg meT  £9)

05BIHTS %000 008 . owos &1 OSPIHIS SL'5§ 0095 a0orz EIRI0|H) LR NAGTOD AYCAL MO 70

BTSLERLS %000 oros . 5008 Fut OOSLEBES S£92§ [0'a0g 00005 {Hms pure sy Ing) forting sassue) pyong moq 19
My

TOEEFTS %OT R orns - 0008 s oOsLERES SLss oUEst W09k AEM-om ] Jupepmiegey Jof sevog Supitsaoy go

0O0SE RIS %0052 F0SHES Lird OUSZLLS oL 00T o 0E000ELS ouszLLs (033 w08 lanuaysyely g5
[Po-gilagm)=tqeaouay)

DTZHHE %000 008 - ovos Eil Ly abH] oETY <igTAl ELL sBuppieytusmaarg suoz e BS
- Tpu-ziiEmum{aaessoway)

S¥ILS %000 g - on'os a1 SKELS SHES 00T 0012 SHIPIIEW IR JWOTHION, £S5,
Opuk-g)(moas) (aqeaomay)

99's1e'TS %00D o008 - mwos 31 09'51E$ STIS NOFFET 00%+It SSopprey powanegouez oM oy
CromiGm- 13 {=nm) Egmomsy)

SHg% %D orgs - noay 41 SELYS sUIS 174 o065 STupiey FamIAry Juoz w._ni 55
aveq

00Z¥FTEE %000 e - oS NOL | oO°Zro'zes BO'BETS 90'60E L HoTLH) I5IN0] e STADUOT ISV XA IO ¥
uoyd je-jiog syfoal gl

DIFEBDSS %560 SEHBYERS 00'5Hy oves 0rsse As SUTBS B SL168 o0'L6k 00'LeE (shpuwegpiond Masuoy praagjuee g5

oTes 0000k 005ESEIS g i 00 V3 005ES'STS PUGLY'SS o 00°% [axou) umanag aopdaiaey 25
(33hens1){pazueazn)iparecs

ooog AL RIE STI0S2S Lyt SZT05ZS ez a1 STio5es 52988 avez 067 e adid e pardnieg 1S
(ines pri(pazpuesien) (paveon

coos %00°901 SELIGLS 00'gsT otas OO'ESY 31 LTSS SLLSE OOEST TOEST ~253) (17 adpg [eRN pavRnated g

o0'as HOUTOE 9SELEYLS 0FL6TBT ooas 60 E610T W) 9SELTILS wes 006101 8026701 PIodwonmalsa s Supppeg poeTapeaeaxd 6]

toos SHOUeoT SEGESOTS OTFTHT SLEES'OIS 00TET A SLBTS'RTS 7471 00'1+1 o0'EHT (av)derdp; gy

40708 HO4'0n 0SGHE'TE [g:7 GSTRE'LS 0ohL Exl 0SSETS STLIE 0032 o572 (-TF) $13435 jo quosumopueqy oy

400958 REVIE 0SEMZS otz USTHZS [ gt A1 05-10L% 08TIS 00TO oFie (rZ]Saamag o wawnopieqy oy

0SZE0'TE %00 ] - o0ty v 0SEIOZS 0520%5 s o0 apet mau g o AR nfpY 56

tap) (]
{)aivaon Fvaag (s} can NOLLVIC1ddY ALD JIHINASNIGY] oN
L) ssiniz ox somvyve % IR0 V04 O1FTdw0D § a3 stk | aom3asme | snotwudwouz | wn | fs)asan EDpnaung Jogsigy| AL TNIDINO HHOM 40 NOILJIHISHY Wil
GILIVIHDD HGOM

BRI 0D NOLUINBLTINGD ¥9rE W& LnNHIE3a S3NVHIDIf0YE

usm—a 0¥ L4 SYXTL GNOWHIRI orat oN LEloud

/rv QVOU HONYY ISVILLLS 2021 aL6g ‘g ssnln LY NOLLVIIAY

“ON NOLLYDITddY



FESLS PRI SSEIEOFETS 0SEZE'SLLS | | {eREsareces | | SIVLOL ONVYD [|
o001 %000 s . aves f i) eSS SL5§ 00'8I0Z aragoz morg  GIT

(a5E/ 528 PIF OH) 1eeurSug
otovecs w090 toes - oS ¥H a0ro0eoEs oo§TE [ili3TiTa 0F00TT 4q RO SY - 33070 eI PRILICIBAARGHD  6TT
ot'ogrs Wb'o 00'08 - 005 Eyl oregrs UETZS e ooz e} f3a)es uoINATUDY BT
[ = %eo'p ey - 0005 Erl QUU00'ES Q0'$1E 007002 o6 Gn/51s Mgl Sunuiod jIsm L1

[ SULI] NIOAL DIIX w4 H |
IOHHHELE %000 s - oo'es va oobszs q0'09E'Ls 0t oy ATAWISSY VT WV TVWEIHL 571
GroRzes %400 an'tg - bras vz FFDRTEE TrSER'LS ars utre [54v) NOLLAA HSAA 333030 03D STT|
O0DEEE %000 0008 - ooos v O'DRE'LS weeE'Ts [iliy} oot 4704 NOLINA HSNd NYI4152034  +IT
DODIESE %000 oL - o008 L] G0'006'9S [prlai LTy ) o XIBWASSY T104 034 £11
qo0s9'ess %%00°0 wos - ones v2 eserss A0'SICETS a6z bird WANCSSIWEY T(S)WY 1d IS THLENT 211
Qo'orTELs LY %085 - o00s v QRELETS a0s1o'Is orz o'z Wi.0PI WAV VSINY 1 IS IYLSNT  TEX
OFS05'2S %000 6oy - ovns Byl 09°SB57S fagid DEFOHT [l 744 {HaNOD Zomv DD AL 18D DISSNL  OTE
SEZIVES %oo' il - oros Eyl IGTLOES arzs p'Lom s (danoy lemy TIY X Im S 4NL  &OF
¥820'1% %oo's 0Fes - 000s 41 Ty8's 423 BOLSOL ab'esot (uanoz F)amy 1)y AL 1D DIS duL  goY
0L %00 o008 . 00es va QUOEZS LLEAA LT3 orz Dasvlzr) 3evidiova Lot
[l 2443 L] [ 17 . 23 va OT9ELS i 234 e [iLy:] Bbass)lzt) 3Lviansva ooy
[ HdI0 wos - 0008 v3 00HTES 05'9595 [\1:3:] w's (NAOCLAROD(@3T) 235 m1s 03d 501
ore2ss %000 00'DS - nres va 106255 [il:3%:74 'z 80 [muv a7003TL21)035 DISHIA ST
00VTLZE %90'0 oo'0$ - 000s v3 DOGIL'ZS 054928 00'e aw'g {aya)azlzr}oss MSHAL  £07]
oO'S5e'IS %000 oo'ns - 0008 va ORSOTS 05928 133 o0t {muyraaladtl.zifoas ol Han  zor
9Lz %00 000¢ - V0] vz 0a9rLES asE9zs ore 0oe (170am.TI} F3E HIS HAA 10T
DOGEST WOFG oS . 00'0s v 0n'62ss 05928 007 oz vy Ng)amilzI}aas SIS EIA 00T
009TT'ZS HOTT 00’08 - 000§ vy 009LI'ZS 05HYZS oo oga {nunder(2T)3s OIS HaA. 66
QSTOL6HS SHOUT 2005 - oogs vz OSO0EGHS 05 ENEELS ool 001 [OL¥T051) S AL AMHMTTVASNT 36
OUEZEDS %Oy o008 - 0008 va 0U'STE'SS 0052598 [ a0l {n)sa(ayiwlsNHICLO C¥T/0ZT RALANSITT 26
DU009'sS SHOOD o405 - [ va 0SS 00°0STIS o'y ary NOHAY/M (ZZ6291) CALXOGOHNOWD 96|
Hoz02s WG ogns - DO'0% vz 000L0°2E oo0L0°ZE 00T o NOREY/MISEIERZ) ZALXORANIODD 56
0rMzs o0 0ros - 0005 1 oT%028 [ 0073 LiE] OILVINSNT [FONT HOND3 2312 46
OFTELS Edg ouras - o0'Ds Fy o8 LLLs 4 00'0£S O0'UES 39vE (3°0M) HONOI DTTH  £6
00°EZ0'8S %000 ar'0s - o008 41 00°Lzoes OOETS 00'5FE DOGFE (Exog] (4} (0aHIS) ad) LaNO3  Z6
oFLITIS %0070 000% - ooos Ey] ATLITTS o0Ts %5 ES (#) o Ds) (DAd) LaKOd 6
OL'EQS'TS %000 a0'0s . 000 a1 OTEDY IS 33 H [iliz:} ] (.£) {pr HIS} (Dad) N0 g6
059855 %0e'0 00es - ouos Fyl 579858 2L 0TFE DIE (.2 (g ms) ipadd Lanoy 58
QPOLLETS %000 avos - 008 41 BOGLLTES O5L1ISS 00w b (Nt 2y) (3704 DISINN) 2IVESTHYG €8
QUSIH0IS 9000 an'es - o 41 T0'5990LS g i filiyr4 [y rd (N1 98] (5T040IS UL} LAVASTIRIG LB

wubis 2JoiL 9

Coogzs
ATPOOELE %O0'SZ oTooe'ss filicd O00SZE o't [ on o000'0zs 06'0057ZS LUy o0's - PHLUTH) vueoapiiEy pue copazdsu dddME 56
BOSEO'ES %00'D ooes - 00s Eid 00rSE0'TS SL8TS BO'9E na'9E (L adi1}weq .as_.._m..nmam 58|

ef
055Lke %D opos - ores va 05 5ZHE 05118 o02ZE 00¢s ARy S3aa) ) 9805 S04} JALICR WIS INUL  ¥H
WS w008l o000ZEE 00T UireTes (134 5 oreLss 000268 ot 00t SPAMINNG INOGFEM IDDIL NAWOD £
000Z5'85 HOUQ 40708 - 0oy a5 oaEs'ss 33474 [T [iloa]:Ed SEHOYUMIUETOY PITIIGS 28
SLHSS WBIEL USRLS e 05¥TLS BO°PT ¥3 STER6S SLTSE o6t B8l g 139mg S0} aptieg MO PR TR
9522993 K000 00Ts - 008 41 95799 T owrs BIEESE OOeESY A3 4129 IGES N PAISGIY 0|
LSS %0005 052188 as'T o008 w1 vE DOSEN'IS a3 002 00T WHUJOBRON 6L

{ucpemgiqns
DOUSZYES %000 oags - ooos w wrs25'Es UTLEL'LS [il:s-] L) Bue oruo) uojsord rost FoIpas yNPW-0IpAH B2

(FnFIm snopiea)
ICSRIS %ol oo'os - o003 i3 TFIEYBLE P 00'EREE OUEBER UONTIMIYES pUE [ONUO] teisoag oy duipRos 4L

- I unid Fonn|jod 1303 Uiio3s

[S5Y) []
l3aLvaoL AAvaoL 3] ) NGILYINJaY AL lindsasnfgY OR
{1 HSME OL TINVIVE % Q3L WNOIWLOL) 0LTTANOD ] QONIESIHE | GO1¥3d5IN. | SnotAyE woud | Liwn 15) 1503 (#) 35md Liva | casiazy A1D LB YRIED HHOM 40 NOLEAIHISH 0 WLl
Q313 TINCD HUOM

T "e0 NOUDNYLENGT 4951 HA & IGNHIIZE IVN Lalods

—Ugm——q $0¥2L SVX3L ANOWHIIY 9181 e 1931084
1A u AVO¥ HINVY ISVI3LEAS 20CK BLoz 0g By ELLYGNOLLYIITALY

"ONI “0) NOLLID|ISNO3Z G001V B OH NOLLY Tddv




