PO 166SLT
oS Rec 443709

Estimate and Certification for Payment

Company Name: Allgood Construction Company Inc.
Address: 1702 Settegast Ranch Rd
Phone #: 832-847-4071

BEECHNUT STREET FROM FM 1464 TO LOBERA DRIVE

Owner Fort Bend County P.0. No: 166567
Address: 301 Jackson FBC Mobility Project # 13201
Richmond, Texas 77469
Initial Contract Time 330 days
Attention: Stacy Slawinski Current Approved Extensions 0 days
Invoice No: Estimate #: 9 Previous Approved Extenstions 0 days
Start Date: 7/9/2018 Total Contract Time 330 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 6/3/2019 Spent Days 326 days
Estimate Cut Off Date: 5/30/2019 Days Remaining 4 days
Date of Estimate: 5/30/2019
A. Contract Amount to Date: //
1. Contract Price: / $ 2,324,888.89
2. Approved Change Orders: CO1 3 174,298.40V
Total Changes to Date: $ 174,298.40
Total Contract Amount; $ 2,499 187.29 -
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 81.6% Previous Earnings: $ 2,040,484.80 "
2. Work Completed this Period: 6.7% Earnings this Period: $ 166,511.65 [0 47T
3. Work Completed to Date: 88.3%
4. Materials On Site: 3 - ;
Total Earnings: 3 2,206,996.45.
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $ 2,206,996.45 $ 220,699.65
Total Payments Due: $ 1,986,296.80
Less Previous Payments: § 1,836,436.32
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate/Invoice: 3 149,860.48 /) /} ) ,j’%j’-‘

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief that the Work has has been completed in

accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: C.ﬂ/lrf—- : Dt 5/30/2019

Contractor
The foregoing estimate of work ¢ pfted is tr/q::‘izd cerrect to the best of my knowledge and belief.
/
Approved By: W g ‘ L it Date: 3"53! [zol]
Project Re@resentative ¥ P

Approved By: W D4 Date: (fy/, 04{/ 2019

Engineer




ALLGOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
1702 SETTEGAST RANCH ROAD
RICHMOND, TEXAS 77406

APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT BEECHNUT @ FM 1464
OWNER: FORT BEND COUNTY APPLICATION NO: 9
CONTRACT DATE: huly 9,2018
NOTICE TO PROCEED: July 9, 2018
APPLICATION DATE: May 30, 2019
DISTRICT: FORT BEND COUNTY MUD NO, 30 PROJECT NUMBER.: 1816
ALLGOOD OWNER [D:
PROJECT: Faving and Drainage Improvements for Beechnut Street from FM 1464 to Lohera Drive.
APPLICATION PERICD: TIME USED THIS APP: 34
FROM: April 27,2019 TIME USED 7O DATE: 326
TO: May 30, 2019 CONTRACT TIME: 330
REQUESTED RAIN DAYS: 0.00 REV. CONTRACT TIME: 330
TOTAL REQ. RAIN DAYS: 0.00 PERCENT USED: 98.8%
For and in consideration of the sum of $149,860.48 |, representing payment under the above referenced

contract for all labor, materials and for services furnished by the undersigned for the Paving and Drainage Improvements for
Beechnut Street from FM 1464 to Lobera Drive., and reprasented by payment request dated May 30, 2019 covering all such
work from 4/27/2019 to 5/30/2019 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor and materials prior to
the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to
indemnify and save harmless Fort Bend County zgainst all loss, damage or expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by
reasen of claims for laber or unpaid materials used in connection with said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned
further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-rights against all real property owned by Fort Bend County, Texas,
arising out of work performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the attached Continuation Sheet,

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $  2,324,888.89

2. Net change by Change Orders § 174,298.40

2a. Net Change by Quantity Adjustments i .

3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 + 2) $ 2,499,187.29

4. TOTAL COMPLETED TO DATE $ 2,206,996.45
(Column [ on Continuation Sheet)

5. RETAINAGE!: 10% of Completed Work $ 220,699.64

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $  1,986,296.80
(Line 6 from prier APPLICATION)

7. LESS PREVIOUS APPLICATIONS FOR PAYMENT $ 1,836,436.32
{Line 6 from prior APPLICATION)

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE [ 14986048 |

9, BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE $ 512,890.49

Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated

Submitted By: C% Date: 5/30/2019

This Instrurment was ackncwiedged before me on, May 30,2019 by Cameron Moore, Project Manager with
Allgoad Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Corporation, on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the 30 dayof May , 2019,

— D ssdhe G

‘SE .‘Y-":U& L]NNE E COL "
(R i ON Notary Public for the State of Texas
- =%‘? MY COMMSSION EXPIRE otary Fublic fo
} * 04-24-2%22 IRes My Commission Expires: 4/24/222

>
#,
\‘%P:&q&-\”

NOTARY i0: 13154750-2

i



000BETS %9FTH CO'0bE'LIS 059 DO0SE'TS 0s'0 a9 va O0'0ZEBTS 00'09L2§ KL 0oL WUTDHL, Py
0004028 %2916 00'044'2Z8 plig1] LT (124 on'e va 00'0Ea"HTS 00BLO'ES 02T fo'zr Pl ey
L0'PSTZE %5956 00'005'6+5 oozz ooos ov'zz va O0Z¥AISE O0¥SZTS 0FEZ F0°EZ [s\ndag jv)atogoey paepues Masmmog isesang TS
ooy %0001 08'Le8'201s | oosg 0308 DO'VEE 1 OBLERLOTS OLELZS Ca'H6E GU'YBE Lexg)mmiseonig T
00’6y %00'00T DE'RLS'STS 0gvL 0508 orrL 1 DEELSSTE ST0IZS 00 [L573 (z=p)aouismolg  of
Lzs}iagsen
noos %*00901T 0IHZY9% ooge G008 Gasy 1 00vEy'es 00'BETS o0'ey fily: SN ‘10 55D '0L3 ‘D014 21040U0) pAAIoRIDY  BE
{.9£) 10%5en
av0¥ HKODADL QUEBESH1S [ilgiTa 200§ 000Lp1 41 DUEBE'SHTS 133 000LPT 00'6LYT J3qqny "JIESSEL 'gL) i 03pasne) pRNISY  BE
(.pE) 307sED
092I0LS %5996 a5'e89'08S a0y Qos a'roE a1 0TPTLIES 06'5LE 0DBTH COBLY 230qy 'Y S5B(3 '9 L] i amadne) panopuTd  LE
pz)30ysey
(sza95%) WZTIOT [ loraly i+ 00'9Es 0ons Q091e 41 SLTEVESE SEEng orzog oriee J20Gmy TISSTL) 920 ‘oilld Dla2ue) passojupd 9z
L H %00BBT HOLES OOLET'E [\lyi Q0LELE A1 E0L5S ooy 0DLEIE DOLETE {123) 0T 01 g wBY) wasds Gajeggouslt, g
co'es HKOONCE OB'EZHES 00'E 00°C$ o't v 0FSZD'YS [Horaie s a0t 't 3] aowlluoe) (HadAL) 1395 3
6ot %007001 O0'5LY'ES 00'E oocs 3 v 0SLE LY oUsLYLy a0t e (el =MH)(L15=5) @ adAL) 4us  EE]
00°0% %AD00L 00°529'8% 0oL [l t va on'sZons 00'529'8% 007 [in8 LSF=mulle- md) emBusm g
] Jaaas wiois 7
OFDEZY %o oeBs - DODS [} AS 000ELS 52'G8 ooor L Sesuy uTiPoR 10f 21919u0) JunoE]  1g|
0F09L'ZY BOOD oros . 00D a iS aneLes DE¥HeSE 00'0F avor SPUES] [FUOFIE0 PUS SUCIPIW  DE|
1005 00001 00DIG'ES oY oong ¥ vy OQTE'ES 05468 ooy o'y oradiy-dumivay &g
054468 Wth DL BIET 000ZH' LS B 6 va 00'S65L1S 0S°LE6S [ITiy: 1 aoET Ladiy-dmayvay  gz|
(es"eLas) SRA0DOZ 00SSETS noe BOESE'TS z 0 ] 0S'LE6S 05°LL6% 00T [vas gwddy-dueyyay L2
0o'ns 00701 05°LL6S 00T 05LLES T 0 va 05 Li68 DSLEGS art 00T gaddy, - dmeyyay 9z
009LZE 6606 MrLLT'LZE DOEGE DO'Dg £6E AS QO E6E'LZE 00'69§ 00'Z6€ 0rL6E [9) skemaarag masauo) p I 52|
{arros'zs) L Dby rd o 65 F0¥ IS GIEDG'P 000§ £06% AS $8669'6% £5z¢ Q0°ETSE DO'EIGE (.z/1-%) Sqemopis oaaanen proasIugay 47,
E61HE HHSE'RG £S6HGES 00°106'6 WEITS ot 1056 41 15'69F'SZS E5TS G0°/9001 00°2940L {0 ) qimy mpaauo) poanyugey g
ang %00'00L EITOV'IS u0'ESY oo'e 9T v3 7005 TS £9°'8§ Q0EST 00EIT maurseg Supgspa oy fugomeg 22
a0oy HO0'00T 05ZREYS 00'bL SCBET'TS 34 55 AS a5'ZREYS Srass 00FL a0+ AT AP Lo o spedogpdag gng. 1
00052908 ROTZT SZIBSVZS 00'582 oosg 582 is SZIERTITS SETHEY 00°5BZT 0o'sHzt LyT)OML ISVAI(INIaY LNDD) LWAZINOGT D2
(REGLOYSE) %hhHEDT BUIZE' D598 DN0'EES'PE iy 4 UD'EEBPT 1S YL THB'GESS BYOLE OUZLYET GOZLIET [ou)-gljunwaned aasxuen Y
oI'ss %UO0DOT OFZRSES 0095 0ans 00’98 iy 0'ZPSEY STESY nores anss (y3up-g} osmojpasey Moy paysnty gy
oS %0061 DYUBLLES 009TE oS DIFSEE NOL 09'0RLLSE STEBIS 0y OUYIE (269) Azan)s oy pue g paeapAy £
ooy 900007 £EDITBES 00 E9ZST 0TS 00°T925T is EEOTHOEY £528 00192s1T 0019281 (uamp-g)juanneasy supg gy
[ bijangd g|
oD'0§ HON0DT 0O'DSLBZY 00°T 000§ )] st 00'0sLEZY 0anEL'ezs ot @01 Aemz0-qBna o dupedasy g
IERIAlRN DSEE pue
s Y 00T 66TH6ES OERT'T Bres DOEATT As AEZHE TS £5'Z8 DUEBIL BUEDLT syeptng sneydsy Junspg asodsiq pue JA0usly b
00'026% %25IS D5LE6S [iyad 0408 OWLT va OSLEELY 05'£5% GI'EE Q0°EE uflis fempeoy Supspg vaomay gy
OBy %000 0S'LZY 0oL 008 oL va 0SLZYDS 0S'ZESS o'z DOL [sateuen) saamanns pia Aspomay Z1
[oszors} MLYITT [(1yaliris o¥L 0¥ 0% i va Q0SIYES 05°Z00% an'y poe (s1oqu) saanganiys pio Tmaomay ¥
adpg
oues 26007001 O'9aE0TE OFF06 000 0¥ EOR a1 07968015 05'TI% no+ns arsae TE¥Rp 40 AUy Julsicy Jo asodsyy pue saoway g1
Ny %0001 SLOTRE BOTEY DO'DS 0°THT A8 SL0TBS sL58 00' [N 23 (1o .gi yos dog, [3
BO0F %00M0E OTyiGES nonuL's 00'0§ 0025 k] 00°b¥L'6ES 08'9% 100925 00'0545 JuuDuEqEg B
20DF Ho0'00E LEVOLLES DO6IEY BO'9HES [ D0'EZER a0 LY ERLLES E9'ES 10695y BOT 0a't9ze Ttesdoy, £ Fappnpm uoeARIXg AeMproy 2
aons 00T SEHITES 0a°155 [l 2 00'FES E)| fra:14 43 S£'58 00ISs 00'rss {23110 pUE UM} 3120007 PG 2amuy 9
o0'es %0000 0SERY'TS 00621 ey 00621 is 0SEBYTS 05T ez o0°6TT {dexdpg} 21220007 pro asoway =
00a% %IODAT OI'6S9'LS 00599 oons 0gTee AS a0BSY LY DS'TIE 0a99y J0°999 {Snpaeg ado[s} oremuny pig Snacuiay ¥
[sqan] snegim
ooaf Ta00'aaY AT505'%$ DTFO0'E 28 BIOES 00ess 0DUHAIZ A5 ATSO568 e 0'B00E [J0]8 20°$arT dta i 1] a1eur) plg Suy £
0Ung %007001 Orosz'LLy [1lir4 ooy a2 v OD0STLIS 0TSz eE arz wz (pog anpmalag tog) Fupqgmig pue Jurea)y F
oo %0060T 0XUSE'9LE [ilin} [ 00T 51 nse" sy OUBSEVLE ov'L fii UonzZ|jiqam 1
NI0MI3I07 pup uonoandalg a3is vl
Arunron pusg
e J0f siuaranoadiuf sfouinug
PUD JHBLIND 235038 INBYIIFG
[4m) rAn)
() 2Lva oL IvaoL (s) (4sh) NOLLV TV Ab | aHasasnlav "ON
(5] BSINIA OL BONVIVE % AFLITIN0I TVLOL] TEAIAN0D | aOI¥Ed SIHL | ao1ddd SIHL | snorand wond | LiNn $11509 fs)ama.ann | aasiazy Pan) “ALDTYNIDIAT MHOM 40 NI Ldnnsaq Wil
313140 HEOM
DN QS NMORLOMNULENGD ¥o+T W @ .LANHITER SEWYN 10aloud
—ugm—a I0¥L SVKIL ANDWHITY oim ~aawan Lalona
~ I\ v AY0H HINVA 15VDILLAS Z0LT 6107 0% Lell ‘91¥0 NOLL¥DITddY
NI “03 NOLLINYISNOJ QOO TV 6 “HIEWIN NOLIII4dY




BYZES %HT06 969628 rzIs 9696ZF as o 41 FYEZES Bgag 0855 ooaee (og-Z 1) sBupfae Y0awoAk ] JURSING aAnttay gz
OEHEES %0F06 ERO'ES 009698 OTEYDES 0698 ] 47 UL IBE'ES 5£08 DO'ZI96 002596 (>m-5) sBuppaEp JmewaALg Bupeg saomay e
IrEsay
pue gsjuang - (g add L) seoniepy
5L'58 950006 SLIS§ 006 LTSS [ ¥ v 59 A o701 oot agyea L, pASEH FAZH0LIDYoY anfs) A¥M-¥ awnbs y £z
Im1sap @ ysjumy
09'96% %IFT6 08’0163 0o'B6 T 620165 H6¥ [ va 0FLOO'TE o090 on'eTE a0'612 - ¥-D-1 ad4 L samy, d ze
pajddy Fysinmy
- ZHDY-Mo.Ly oFus (apsedomaan) L)
Yt S %O0001 SLERIS [\ la3 SLERTS T [\ v SUEDIE SLERIS e [ilvas 1 3, sBupel Wamsae g vuntsﬂ_:.._m 74
panddyy
qSpUINg - £49°T-s0 11y a(dues (sedousay )
SCEVTS %0528 SZ'900'TE oL STIN0TE I3 a VI 00°0ST'TY gLERES [Jliy ] aos 19447, sHopEY Juatuaary _uwntouuumz 0L
yaddy
B USIIN - ATNO, PIop Bpswdowmaan L)
SLEVTS TH68'RS [l 4] 008 ou'esITs B 0 va SEEBLTS SCEPLS ar's 113 g odi) stupaen iwamaneg Euﬁsuumum 59
panddy
= gEjmy - puesSamm 7 (psedowsag L)
BSES YBEGE SE'EAT'ES g GHEBTES €05 a 41 LV'BES'ES EE9S 0055 OD'BSE [ 34£) sSupiarg wawased ?,_@sﬂ”__m: 89
rayddy
FUSPM - plissfaniym 71 Cusedomiogyg)
OSEFES WF 006 SLESOHS DO'SLT'L SLESO'ES SLIT a 41 SZZOSTS SES I0'50ET 08°50ET [odiy, sfuniien d pazt 9.: L3
pajddy
* RPN - PHOS/ANMUM g [Basejdonian )
96TLIS BT SYRES'TS 2] BHESSTS b8 [ ] PHIEL'TS BT 00'T#6 il 27 [3dAy sBuptiel ey pormangoy 99,
Ly snao g1 pagady
B s - paysegfmpgm 5 (usvdommyr)
BYZ0EY W06 LIVLLES 0o'196'2 ZUVRLTS 962 ] L 08'9Z0°EY Z60% 00'86TE 00'06ZE 12d4g s3MMILY Wawearg propopaysd sy
SLBI6'S %000 o0os - oo'as a vi SLBTGEY STTEH DU'ET 00z safjg mnupuray £
Bupganiy JIaRADg pup Supubis i
a0LTETS S60FEY DFEEG'ES HZHE 0005 HE a1 LD AR 05TIS 00005 anups [2a0way] J0p1eE MDIdUL) OlgOIL MO £Y
il :1551 YELLS 05'918% DUZHT 000F T Ey] ITHFTHTS sess 009%Z 90'9¥T (Mo0ay) Jalieg ajau) ayasg mel 29
0S'TH5HS Ll g 05ZER'GS 00TE 00'0s opTrE £ DOELEYLS SUBZE 00005 00°005 {UEisor pue ysiuang) salsicy maasuo) ayarg o1 1§
Jygyer),
006ITYZE %000 0608 - oaos 200 AS Q061728 S47IS§ o RYY an'ggy Aear-omy Supaupep s siog Suansuey  eg
(oosLy'ss] WOSLET onsLe'aty [ines FU5ZTLTE 0n'E oa'0l oW Q00DEETS O6'SZL'1 0oe DB Iequojameny g5
{ut-admnm)(sigearouny]
[y %00°0 o0ns - 0008 aco Fy] TSTOLY 0£zs 05T 0e'sLt SIUPLIEW JUOUIIAL] 3LOZ HIOA,  BS
(rurzr)Emmdiapgeasauay)
S62E %00°0 ogus - 60°8% 000 E1l SHELS SVES o1z o1z sIuppeuawased Sno Hrof LS
(purzimogap)(@lgeanwag)
0FOKLS KILEE DO'SLSE 00'005 00'as 0005 &1 B8YSTETS STIS Q0FHET DOFHLE sBuppey ustaseq suoz oM 98
(Loa) (ur-4) Enus) (sigeactry)
SgLIF %00Q oro% - ooos i) a1 SB'LFY STTS 0065 00’65 SIND{aE WAAAT] AMOT HIeM G5
(aseq
IOVSY'EF %066 oO0SL'TSE OOSLE oao$ MIGEE HOL 0D'9OLESE A0BET$ 00°£8E :7A aUs0E IPE|H) 3500y 3s0q s aeqdsE AR 00 b5
[ UL 043105 ofns L (7}
000§ %8600 SL'T8S'RES COLEY [ 006l AS SLTASBES SLE6S DOLEY OIF 6B (.5] PUUEYY I0[d 370 DU0) paTopUiaY  £5
ves 00001 10's25'S1$ [ 0008 GO'E va anszs'sIE DISLT'SE 118 il 4 (@301 amponng roydocanyny  zg
(afnsn $1](pazueaen) (paress
ouros %0000T STTOSZS DO6Z 0003 0067 Ey] ST108'2S SZHE§ 0062 0¥z -ug)(,9g) sdig maw pezedntioy 1o
{23ney yr)(pamuesen) (poecs
(g2 Jaoro0t SLLIEYS DI'EST oo 0est a1 SLLTELS SLISS ON'EST O0'EST ~o3g)(.£7) adid v povBatey  gs
D0DF %0001 95°E42'90% OU'LETDY ops H'Z6EDE A FSELT LS 8¥' L3 BOL6TIQE oUzeTatT prag vonuarad a0y Supqippes pue Jupeaesxa 6y
oond %00'001 praciyiy 00Tt 0gos 0FL¥L A5 SLEESHTS SLBIS uUTeI B0IF1 (gr)dmdy gy
00D% %00'00T O5TYETS 00'8L oras [i}:y:72 1 DSSPETE STLIY iii):TA a0BL (.73} stomag puausnmiopUeqyY Y,
oxns R00D0T 05T0ZS 00'TY 0008 0o'1% a1 D5 1LS 05'1i% 0o're 00Ty (3¢} stamag jomoumcopueqy 9y
0F0$ %00°00T 05 ZI0ZY o0's [ 00's ¥a DS ZTIES O5Z0FF 0% oo oprad WA m otoque nlpy 5y
&) []
(s)mwva oz HEVG 0L ®) (ab) NOLYDITadV AiD fANaMasnioy N
£$) HSINIY GL2TNVIYR % (ELITAWOC WADL] WLITINDD | qomadsina | eomsdsiy | snotane wang | 1Na {5) 1500 {syaoima rivn | aasiaay pals] “ALYD TYNIDIHD AHOM A0 NOLLAIIISHT HEALL
_ Q3LTTIROD YoM
TN WD OO LR $99T IRt @ LNNHDaH HAWYN ioaloud
-U _q. Q0FLL SYRIL ONONHIIY 91BT wwaamnN - Lafodd
r OYOH HINVY ISYDa1138 Z0A1 6THZ MIE Aogy BIWAROLLVIITdAY
IV *DNI “03 NOLLIMAILSNGD AdoGo TV 6 YIBAON NOILYOTIdaY




0ok /AL owras - wons 2 | NOLLSWSHAINTINIAOT2 -1# 03]
DHONS'TTE %000 on'ns - 000t 0 AD QF'00S'IIE SL5% 00'080E a0F00Z Mmoua0g  GZT
{9H/S2¢ Pra mw]} aou)Tug
000an0Es u0e oo - aoes o U 00'800°0ES anszs oir'onzt 8070071 A paasa ¥ - oYU 33T powrsiut ANA-U0  GTT,
DO'DFFS 0w 0008 - oy 0 a1 00UsES OETS orocz co'00% 2003 K131 ES UORALISIOD BT
BIDI0'ES W00 o0y - oo [} a1 DIOGU'ES AWSTE G000 000z (31/51% pra uiW) upama s LT
SHIDI NEOM DL H |
DODEV6ES %00'0 oODg - onof [ va DOOFEETS 00'09L'L3 ar o0 ATAWASSY VHAWYD TYWRIHL 971
iley 1h4-H %00'sT a00L0'zE m'z 0F0LOZS z ] v2 nona'es QO'SED'TE Lk:3:) o0 [$4Y) NOLLNA HSNA AJ2LST 03 STT
LTt £ %007 Bos - oous g v OUDBE'TS O0DRE TS 60T 00T 4104 NOLLNE HSM1d NYIUISTA3d %11
o 0D6'es H000 o'y - orng [} vi 0OR069$ OFSZLTH we 00 AldwWAsSsVYaToda3d  ET1
CO'059'BSS %owo o't - onos [ v 0X0STRSS ONSEE'SZS a0z os'z WNILSSIWAY TSIV T oIS aYLSKL  zon
00'0EZ'ERY %ou'o ooes - oos [ vy DIOSZ'ELS opsFe'LTE [\lr 6oz Wm0V WHY TlS)NV Td 05s ANLSKT  T1E
orses W5 Fa aZ'L2YE DI’y OZTLZHIS 313 o Eil OF'S0S'ZE LS 00 GFLD aparcl LaNon I OMY 210 AL TAD DISAHL. 01T
ooo$ H00°00T YCTLYEY [T 8 J6TLO'ES 2981 0 £1 SETLIES -yt 007293t 00°L501 (4aN02 tHomV 21V ar} 18 D182l 60T
9269095 %0£°99 561218 arsoL ST6TETS SBL 0 a 150018 ECT$ 00"4501 002501 fHaNes YoMy 200 A1) I msaEL g0
[L0H 2007001 00°0EZS w'e [T z ] va O0°BEZE ity [Lr4 00z Das+#)}zr)auviazova  Lo1
go'oy 9500'00T 009ELS ao's GI'9ELS a o] vq 009ELS anzes 08 no'g Das s}z aLviova  gor
OU'EE6'ES %a0'cZ 00TIE'LS anz Q0TIETS Z 0 3 00PEE'SS 055598 a0'g 008 meoatNnoN{aan)oasmsaad  sox
[l 9500G0T orezsE 00z OY'6EST z o v O6ZS$ osboEs 10z e (may anoa eIl Das DISREA  ou
000k %OD00T D0VLTZE ar'g A0G1T'ZS a o va oUBLI'ZS ast9zs [il:] 009 (emaml,zr) )3snE HIA  vox
00§ %00"00T 00°850°TS [ixTy OUES01S ¥ [} v OUBSIES 05byes [y 00% (v as)aan(.zr) pas ois A zot
[l %00°00T 00 OTITS avs [Ladasay ] 0 va ) ks ] 0sEzs a0a 00e (a2 sasmsHaa
o %0000Y O0GZS$ (ilird 006254 z 0 v BO'GESS ilyiora 007 [\li¥4 Imuv NuD)aa1L2n) 0as IS HAs ot
oros %0001 V0ITE2E ocs g1z [} ] va oo'sI'zs as19z$ g ore (NuD}agIl.zr) 095 IS HZA 66|
LUTETIS 400SL BE'SLE'IEY L' ao'os S£'0 va 0SU0E'6SS DS OBE S no'L [ilig 4 (GaLVIOSD HISOUT AMH TIVASND &6
oo 9500°62T arszees an'l aooy I va OUSZE9S Q0SZEYS BT ogT (nisal@IvisNleLs 03z/ozt AALANSDE  fe)
0008 %0 00T 09'e$ or¥ a0easss ¥ 0 ¥ [T O0usT'TS 00'd Direr Nonav/m (2z5297) AALXOGANROUS 96
008 %oonpT a0-oLozs oa'T anoLn'zs |4 [} va LY'0L0'ES 0o0LN'TE [y 4 [ Nouav/m(oeses?) ZALXOR ANAGYED  S6
ovox %06 0BT aTanzs 1] DI'DOZY LB [} an 010025 o£'zs T3] 0oy QALYINSNLFON) BONCD 3% #6
0Z'EYeE %48'SE 0zz0zy ac'osT ozzozs [ 0 Eil 0¥ 1ELS BE'TS 0BFBES OO0ES VA (E'ON) YONOD 2313 €6
arns 00007 0022008 0rF&ebE oos &¥E Eyl 08" Ez0'es an'ees BO'6IE 00%FE (axon] (,#) (o2 Ha5) DAL LANOT 6
luni %00'0aT OELITIS arvs 008 14 41 DELIT'IE al'azs a0Es 00°FS L) (08 HIS) DAL) LGNGD 16
SHBIGS UBITF SZ'bngs 0’5 0556L§ a1 52 Eil OT'ENS'ES SS6T8 onze 6028 Le){orms) Daadeanes o6
[di Y600°04T 05985§ a0¥e gy YE Ei| 05985% 521§ 0B'¥E BOPE La) (oms) DAL LaNod &g
ovas SA00°00 L Q00LLTZY anik aoy 4 Ey] 00DLLZZE a5 LTI5% o0dy okl {NEav) (3104 D5 L) LIVRS TTING g8
oros %ooo0T 0659501 a9z a0y 9z a1 0rs9rTs BSEORS sz 0097 (Nr9g) (3104 M8 A1) LAVES THST £
[ 1oubis sfjoay o |
Coos‘zs
600§ 00001 00rQp0°0Ty oo's ooy 08 ol 00°000°0T$ 00°008"2¢ oo'g o0y g TI) sourtmug prenoodsT] J4dMS 08
ooy %0000T BUSE0'TY T0'9E oveg 092 a1 00°S20'TS SCBZS bO9E bO9E (rodis) megamgyson 58
{s3eg
ngog SL00°00T 05°sZH% A0°ZE O5E0TY oG a0ez i ity 05°11$ [i[cr 4= DOEE Raean ‘siapuy jp 32e35 10y) soarg vogratnag RE LTI 2
g0y ®BO00OT 00'0z6% a0T 08°0% [3log o 1 a80nzes 200768 BO'T OF T SAUNILNSINGYSEM HAULIE apaianie)  £g)
000Z5SE %io'e oes - anos 0G0 AS DO'GZS5E [ilpaty avan 008y S53BY vonannEuoy pagEs 7|
a0af SE00°00T STEeES wael ov'os 006T va STEBGS SLT5% 11714 00'st (5521 9315 10)) Jopeaeg Lopaagoag wquy 18
95°225'9% %000 oon§ - g hlp) Ej| : Ly k] I BUG6SY 00'B6SY ISILRE e TN PRIOIEIAY Do)
OSLISS 20005 05 LISS oot soay 00'E va 0a'SED'TS 05'L15§ wz oz AU mneN 6L
(wonemmqes
[DEELE %00°F oaDg - or'ss 0 ay 00'529'8% OSLEVTS 00’9 on'e PUZ 10N N0jS01T tof) Smppoas qanK-04pAH By
[sIpm snoprea}
[ SOreet FIETBIS UERGT ZELTHES 8157 5692 AS 2Forg'es ¥LES 00°EBGY O0°EBGF UONEZIIES pue jenuoy usisosy JopSupppoy 2y
_ UBL] BORONO] J2304] HLIOIS
0E9es %0006 OSEEEY G0'06E. 1§ EERS f6e 1] Fyd UEBLES STTS DOZZE OFZZE {pm-42) sBuppegy omaarg Japsa sconay o
&) (4id)
Iimvae, 21va oL 5] AaD) ROLLYIT1ddV Kb | LNawssnlov K]
($) Bs il 0L AINVIVE % URLIW WGP THLOL) GLATdN00 | Comad SIHL | aamad sl b znotata wons | i 151 9502 (8] 3omid A | aasisan AL AL VIO AEOM 40 HOLLIIYI530 WaLt
G3LS TN 0M
TN DT NOLONHLSNDD 9% Hd @ LONHIEAE ‘IWVN LI3iadd
ugma GLL SYRAL ‘AHOWHDIH o181 AZMON 1I3(C¥8d
. A U avoy HINVA LSYDILIAS 04T 61020 fely SEIVE NOLLY3NddY
"3NI “0D NOILDNU.LSNOD qoodT1v 5 HASWIN NOUVDI Y




CHOBRL 7628 ST 266 90T TS EEEEELT] [sz28iGer'Ts f STVi0LdNVID |
oo'os %00°00K 00069 Ys ooy 000085 z z vi 06'909'tS 0aoEs o 132 oo's ASNIINT DNIHINYLMOLIVILNGIENS

oo w0 naL 00'052°75 00’ WosT'TE 1 a vz orasezs 00nSZ'ZS oot 3 e LANL SRILSDE AA100W
(Xy241734 ALLIGIAXI-5aH

poo$ %IDAOL ZLEBEBETS | 00THHT 9T HeLS vzo 919 £S ZLEAEGELS 99565 007EYT | 0ZEbT L) HIVS £) INIWIAVE STAUINOD IDUOINITS .11

D0'0$ LT 00'000'S$ 00005 Gooens €8 il 41 00'000"sS [ 00105 0005 800 (0130 TH) LNTWAAV INLLSIE LOomys
{osuvia

F SORINEVYIN LNAWAYS IWEL 'TOWRns

WAL ‘NIWIVEE ‘SIOVIREYE ‘BIns0Ts

oros %Oo00T 00 00E’ss oFy 00DSYLS z 4 va DO'DOE'6S QYE2e'Ty iy o 000 AWILHOIK) STAVIRIIVA ANV TOUINOGD LISVEL

(Aaty) A
[s)zvaeLr AVAGL (5} A NOILYDStdy ALD  JINTMISN(Y| oN
[$) HSINI O BaNvTVE % ATIFIANOIIYANL) AIFANOD § O3 8L | otyaasiyL | snoaad Wows } uwn {¢] 1500 (glamyannn  { assiaay ‘ALl AL YRS HHOM 39 NOLLIRIDSIa WL
ATLTTINOD HHOA

NI OO0 MNOLLOM LB GOS 99T W4 @ LANIDEIR HWYR 03[0

ﬁ a D084 L SYEHL TNOWHHY 5181 WIHWIEN 10F(00d

g | 1 U GV HONVY LSVDALIAS 204T 5102 '0g Aoy 2UV0 NOLIYITIEAY

"DNI 03 NOLLINHISNOD dO0YTIV

&

‘HIHKON NO1LYIITdaY




Svatek, Donna

T P S R e e R N P U il B T o T el e e o g
From: Robert ""Bob"" Baker <rbaker@othon.com>
Sent: Friday, May 31, 2019 3:45 PM
To: Slawinski, Stacy
Cc: Crawford, Wesley; Svatek, Donna; Harris, Britten; ENGInvoices
Subject: 13201: Beechnut Invoice #9
Attachments: 13201_Beechnut_Est_09.pdf

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments
unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Stacy,
The attached pay estimate for Beechnut agrees with Othon records and is recommended for payment. Thanks, Bob

Robert E. Baker

Othon, Inc. Consulting Engineers
Office: 713-975-8555

Cell: 281-682-7116



