Do 4 166567
Estimate and Certification for Payment W Q(?C Y470 Lf [Z

Company Name: Allgood Construction Company Inc.
Address: 1702 Settegast Ranch Rd
Phone #: 832-847-4071

BEECHNUT STREET FROM FM 1464 TO LOBERA DRIVE

Owner Fort Bend County P.O. No: 166567
Address: 301 Jackson FBC Mohility Project # 13201
Richmond, Texas 77469
Initial Contract Time 330 days
Attention: Stacy Slawinski Current Approved Extensions 0 days
Invoice No: Estimate #: 4 Previous Approved Extenstions 0 days
Start Date: 7/9/2018 Total Contract Time 330 days
Current Confract Completion Date: 6/3/2019 Spent Days 115 days 254
Estimate Cut Off Date: 10/31/2018 Days Remaining 215  days
Date of Estimate: 11/5/2018
A Confract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 2,324,888.89 1/
2. Approved Change Orders:
Total Changes to Date: 3 -
Total Contract Amount: $ 2,324,888.89
B. Earnings to Date: f
1. Previous Work Completed: 62.5% Previous Earnings: $ 1,453,732.66 v
2. Work Completed this Period: 5.5% Earnings this Period: 3 128,162.86 |. /) LA
3. Work Completed to Date: 68.0% > BSHA Vv .
4. Materials On Site: 3 - )
Total Earnings: $ 1,581,895.52 ./
c. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $ 1,581,895.52 $ 158,189.55
Total Payments Due: $ 1,423,705.97
Less Previous Payments: 3 1,308,359.39
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate/Invoice: $ 115,346.58 (1 1)

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knqw dge. information and belief that the Wark has has been completed in

accordance with the Plans an{ufcatmﬂs and the gurre t'payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.
Prepared By: S— Date: ///5// |7
7 U

Contractar,
The foregoing estimate of work gol ;)Eete is true @ rﬁ correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

,ﬂ id ”Ew pate;_[1 /072015

Approved By:

Approved By:

pate: ) /0% /)%
77



ALLGOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., INC,
1702 SETTEGAST RANCH ROAD
RICHMOND, TEXAS 77406

APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT BEECHNUT @ FM 1464
OWNER:  FORT BEND COUNTY ) APPLICATION NO: 4
CONTRACT DATE: July9,2018
NOTICE TO PROCEED: July 9,2018
APPLICATION DATE:  November 5, 2018
DISTRICT;  FORT BEND COUNTY MUD NQ, 30 PROJECT NUMBER: 1816

ALLGQOD OWNER ID:
PROJECT: Paving and Drainage Improvements for Beechnut Street from FM 1464 to Lobera Drive.

APPLICATION PERIOD: . TIME USED THIS APP; 30

FROM: Qctober 2, 2018 TIME USED TO DATE: 115

TQ: October 31, 2018 CONTRACT TIME: 330

REQUESTED RAIN DAYS: 0.00 REV. CONTRACT TIME: 330

TOTAL REQ. RAIN DAYS: 0.00 PERCENT USED: 34.8%
For and in consideration of the sum of $115,346.58 |, representing payment under the above referenced

contract for all labor, materfals and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the Paving and Drainage Improvements for
Beechnut Street from FM 1464 to Lobera Drive., and represented by payment request dated November 5, 2018 covering all such
work from 10/2/2018 to 10/31/2018 fess retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor and materials prior
to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to
indemnify and save harmless Fort Bend County against all loss, damage or expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by
reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned
further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-rights against all real property owned by Fort Bend County, Texas,
arising out of work performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the attached Continuation Sheet.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $  2324,888.89
2. Netchange by Change Orders o : $ -
2a. Net Change by Quantity Adjustments $ .
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 + 2} $ 2,324.888.89
4. TOTAL COMPLETED TQ DATE § 1,581,895.52
(Column I on Continuation Shaet)
5. RETAINAGE: 10% of Completed Work $ 158,189.55
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 1,423,705.97
{Line 6 from prior APPLICATION)
7. LESS PREVIOUS APPLICATIONS FOR PAYMENT § 1,308,359.39
{Line 6 from prior APPLICATION)
8. CURRENT PAYMENTDUE . . :
9, BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE 3 901,182.92
Aligood Qonstruction Company, Incorporated
Submitted By: Q/\ 0[ Date: 11/5/2018

L w it
This Instrument was acknowledged befare me on, /?/ﬂ[/:"/}n/;tf ny/ g/ by Sterling Mocre, Prasident
of Aligood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Corpofation, on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on :Ethe 5 day of November ,2018.

e il . o ",

‘ . p
LINNETTE COLON A : wﬂ 2%

MY co&wssmn ExPIREs || Naotary Public for the State pf Texa
i -24-2022 - S Ej@*-! i 7
1 NOTARY ID: 13154750-2 |k My Commission Expires: 3.




APPLICATION NUMBER:

3

ALLGOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

APPLICATIGN BATE: Noveenber 5, 2018 1702 SETTEGAST RANCH ROAD t Nl o d
PROJECT NUMBER: 1816 RICHMOND, TEXAS 77404 QQO
PROJECT NAME: BEECHNUT @ FM 1464 CONBTRLIGTION G e,
S WDRK COMPLETED
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK CRIGINAL (7Y, QY. REVISED [  UNIT PRICE [$) €OST (3) UNIT | FROM PRYIGUS | THIS PERIOD [ THIS PERIGD | COMPLETD |TOTAL COMPLETED % BALANCE TO FINISH ($)
NO. ADJUSTMEN] QTY APBLICATION Qi) €3] ‘10 DATE TODBATE ()
T (@) (o)
Beechnut Street Paverzent and
Drainage Improvements for Fort
Bend County
A Site Preparaifon and Earthwork
1 Maob li_lzalinn . 1.00 100 7695840 $76,95B.00 15 1.00 20.08 100 $76958.00 100.00% 30400
2 Clearing and Grubbing (for Detention Pond} 0D 200 $B.625.00 $17,250.00 AT 200 $0.00 2.00 $17.250.00 100.00% $960
3 Removing 9k Coacrate (Pavement with onr 140490 1404.01 5316 5443664 ¢ 54200 492.00 $3,554.72 1.03400 $3.267.44 73.65% 11,18920
without Carbs)
L3 Removing 01d Concrete (Slope Paving) £66.00 G66.00 $11.50 37,652.00 5¢ 666.00 000 666.00 $7.659.00 100.00%, $o.00
5 Remove Ol Concrete (Riprap) 12580 1259.00 $11.59 $1,483.50 sy 129.00 000 12900 $1,483.50 108.M4% $0.00
6 Remove Old Concrete (Curk and Gatter) $51.00 55100 $5.75 $3,168.25 LF 0.00 227.00 $1.305.25 22700 $1.305.25 A1,.20% $1,863.00
7 Roadway Excavation Izeluding 3™ Tonsoil 4261.60 426100 18.63 $36,772.43 Y 4261400 0.0 4.261.00 £36,772.42 100.08% 30.00
8 Embankment S760.00 5H60.00 $6:90 $39,744.00 [« 5760.00 $0.00 5.760.00 $39.744.00 100.00% $0.00
] Top Soil [6” Depth) M100 14500 $5.75 181075 sy 14100 3000 14100 $810.75 * 100,00% $0.00
10 Removeand Dispese of Existing Cancrete or 20400 20400 31150 $10.396.00 ik 687.00 $0.00 6B7.00 37.900.50 76.00% 3249550
Metal Pipe
11 Removing Ofd Structures (Inlets) 6a0 600 $402.50 $2.415.00 EA 09 $0.00 200 $805,00 13.33% $1614.00
12 Removing DI Stroctures (Manholes) 700 7.00 3632.50 $1A27.50 EA 408 shop 400 $2,530.00 57.14% $18h7.50
13 Remove Existing Roadway Sign 23.00 3300 $57.50 $1,897.50 EA 0.00 $0.00 B 50.00 090% $1,897.50
14 Removeand Dispose Existing Asphallic Surface 1183.00 118300 §2.52 $2,592.59 5¥ .06 $0.00 - j0.eo 0.00% 3299299
antt Base Material
15 Proparingthe Right-ol-Way 100 1.69 $28,750.00 $28,750.00 18 1.00 5000 1.00 $28,750.80 100.00% $a.00
|B Paving
16 Lime Treatment (8-Inch) 15261.00 15261.00 $2.53 $38,610.33 s 15261.00 $0:00 1526100 $3B,610,51 100.00% 10.00
7 Hydrated Lime and Lime Shurry {6%) 31600 31600 18285 55778060 TON 38200 $0.00 283.0¢ 551.746.55 B956%, 5609405
18  Crushed Apgrepate Base Conree (84dnck) 5600 S6.00 363,25 3354200 oY 000 $0.00 . .00 0.00% $3,542.00
19 Cancrete Pavement (8-inch) 13672.00 13672.00 $46.58 353684176 Y 1125000 1316.00 $61299.28 | 1256600 $5B5.324.24 91.91% $51.517.48
20 CONC PYMT (CONT REINF){FAST TRR}14%} 128500 1285.00 $66.25 511083125 5Y 0 $0.00 . 30,00 .00% $110,831.25
21 Full Dopth Repsir of Conerete Pavement 74.06 74.00 $86.25 $6,342.50 5Y 0 30,09 - 3000 6.00% §6,382.50
ZZ  Dowelinginte Existing Pavement 163.00 163,00 $8,63 $1,486.69 EA 5 $0.00 7500 $647.25 46010 $759.44
Z3  Refnforced Concrete Curh [ 6*) 10067.00 10067.00 5253 $25.469.51 LF 5500 2350 $5.945.50 7.850.00 $19,860.50 7798% 55,500.01
Z4  Heinforred Concrete Sidewalks {4-3/2%) 3913.00 3913.00 $253 39.899.84 5Y ] 1887 471401 1.887.00 §477411 4B.22% $5,125.78
25  Heinforeed Concrete Doveways [67) 397.00 39700 $69.00 $27.393.00 sY o 144 $9.936.00 144.00 $9.926.00 25.27% S17457.00
26  ADARamp-Type 3 1.00 PE L] $977.50 $97750 EA o 5000 - Su.00 440% $377.50
27  ADARmup-Types oo 100 $977.5D 367750 EA 0 $0.08 - $0.08 0.00% $377.50
28 ADAFRamp-Type7 1B.0% 1040 $977.50 $17,598.00 EA 0 9 $8,797.50 240 $8.797.50 50.00% $8,797.50
29  ADARamp - Type 10 4.00 .00 $977.50 $3,010.00 EA [} $0.00 - $0.00 0.00% $3.910.00
30  Medians and Directlonal Islands 40.00 40.00 36900 £2.760.00 sy ] $0.00 - $0.00 009% $2.760.00
31 Coloring Conergte for Median Noses 4000 4000 $5.75 $220.00 b4 o 30.00 - $0.00 000 323000
iC Storm Sewer
32 Wingwall, (FW - D)(AWR4.5") 100 100 $8,625.00 £8,625.00 ~EA i $0.00 1.00 $8,6265,00 100.00% 50.00
33 SET [TYPE I} [S=5FTHHW=4FT1{3:1) 100 1.60 $7.475.00 §7.47500 EA )] 1 §7475.00 1.68 $7.475.00 108.00% $0.00
34 SET [TYPE ) (36[RCPY ( O G0 1.00 $4,025.00 $4,025.90 EA 190 $8.00 100 54,025.00 100.00% $0.00
35 Troneh Safety System {from 5 to 10 feot) 3127.00 3137.00 smiz $37644 LF 285100 $0,00 2651,00 $342.1Z 90.88% $3432
26 Reluferced Concrete Pipe, £76, Class 11, Rubber a07.00 A07.06 $63.25 §51.042.75 LF 775.00 jn.00 775.00 $49,01B.75 96.03% $2,024.00
Gasket §24™)
37 Reinforced Congrete Pipe, C78, Class [11, Rubber 41800 416.00 57580 $31.726.20 LF 40400 S0.00 40400 530,663.60 9665% $1,06240
Gasket (30™)
38 Reinforced Concrete Pipe, €76, Class IL, Rubber 1470.60 1470.00 398.90 $145.383.00 LF 1470.02 $0.60 1.470.00 $145,383.00 10005 30.00
Gasket (36™)
39 Reinforced Conerete Pipe, C76, Class LI, Rabbar 48,00 48.00 $130.00 $6.624.00 LF 48.00 $0.00 £8.00 $6.624.00 100.00% {060
Gashet (427}
40 Precast RCB (4°%2') 7400 74.08 $21045 $15,573.30 LF 74.00 $0.00 7400 $1557230 100.80% $000
41 Precast RCB (5°x37) 3940 394.00 £273.70 $107,837.80 LF 39400 $0.00 394,00 $187.8937.80 100.00% $8.00
42 Prorast Concrete Standard Manhale (Alf Depths) 2204 23.00 $2,254.00 $51.84200 £ 20,00 $6.00 28.0¢ $45,080.00 86.96% 36,762.00
43 TypeClnlet 12.00 1280 $2,070.00 $24.840.00 EA 400 4.00 $9.230.490 8.00 $16560.00 66.67% $8.280:00
44 TypeG-1Inlet 280 700 $2,760.00 $69.320.00 EA 300 300 16.2840.00 6.00 $16560.00 85.71% $2,760,0D




APPLICATION NUMBER: 4+ ALLGGOD CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. (‘\
APPLICATION DATE: November 5, 2018 1702 SETTEGAST RANCH ROAD m d
PRO[ECT NUMBER: 1816 RICHMONR, TEXAS 77406 Igco
PROJECT NAME: BEECHNUT @ FM 1364 CHONSTAUSTION £, e
WEORK COMPLETED
KTEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK CRIGINAL QTY, QTY. RE¥ISER | AFNIT PRICE ($) EOST (8} UNIT | FROM PRVIOUS { THIS PERIGD | THIS PERIOD § COMPLETD |TOTAL COMPLETED % BALANCE TO FINISH [$)
HO. ADJUSTHEN | QTY APPLICATION {Qty) L] TQ DATE T{ DATE (5)
T (aty) Q)
45 Adjust Manhcle i fit new grade 500 5.00 540250 $2.01250 EA 000 200 $1,207.50 0 £1,20750 50.00% $805.00
46 Abandonmest of Sewers (247 100 65100 $11.50 £70130 LF 21.00 $0.00 .00 $241.50 3443% $360.00
47 Abandonmert of Sewers (427) 78.00 7800 £17.25 $1,34550 LF 7800 3200 7800 $1.34550 100.09% $0.40
48  Riprap (18% 141.08 141.00 $74.78 $18,519.75 sy 14100 36,00 14100 $10539.75 100.00% $0.60
40 Excavalingznd Sackfillngfor Betention Pond 10197400 10197,00 57.48 $76,273.5¢6 oY 10197.00 $o.0o 0I9700 | §76273.56 100.00% 000
50 Corrugated Metal Pipe {24") (Pro- 15300 153.00 8175 79175 LF 152.00 so.08 15300 19175 100.00% $0.00
roatedWGalvanized}f14 Cauge}
51 Corrugated Metal Pipe {36) (Pre- 2000 29.80 $8628 $2,501.28 LF 2900 $0.00 29,00 $2501325 100.00% $0.00
ceated{Galvanized (14 Ganze)
52 Intercepter Steucture (HOFCD) 380 340 %3.175.00 $15.52500 EA 300 20,00 380 £15.525.00 100.60% 000
53  Reinfarced Concrele PHet Channel f57) 497400 497.00 £97.75 $48,581,75 5Y 445,00 5200 45.083.00 49760 $4B59175 190.00% j0.00
|D Traffic Control Pian ]
54 HotMix Asphaltic Corxrele Base Course [Black 940 309.00 $238.00 $42,642.00 TON 0.00 $0.00 - 0.0 0.00% $42,642.00
Bas=c)
55  WarkZone Pavement Markings 59.00 55.60 $i15 $67.85 LE 0.00 5000 - $0.00 000% $67.85
{Eemovabla) (Whitelf4-inchl{DOT}
56  WorkZooe Pavement Mackings £144.00 1144.90 $1.15 5131560 1F . 0.80 $0.00 - $0.00 0.00% $1315.50
{RemovablelfYellow) [4inch}
57  Work Zone Pavement Markings 21.00 2100 $345 $7245 LF 0.00 $0.00 . 30.00 0.0MG 57245
{Removeabie})rWhitel[12-inch)
58 Work Zone Pavemont Markings 175.00 175.00 $230 02,50 LF 0,06 $0.00 - $0.00 4.90% $402,50
{Remuveabled White]fB-inchy
59  Tralfic Contral 808 B.oD $1,725.00 513.800.00 MO 3.00 1.08 SL72500 200 $6,900,00 50.00% $56.900.80
60 Censtructing Deture for Maintzining Two-Way 46RA0 £659.00 35175 §24.219.00 SY 060 $0.00 - $0,00 0.00% $24219.00
Teaffie
61  Low Proffle Concrete Barrier (Furnish and 560890 20000 $28.75 $14375.00 F 0.0c 30,00 - $0,80 D009 $1437500
Install)
62  Low Proiile Concrete Bavrier [Relacate) 244600 436,00 $5.75 5141450 LF o 3000 . $0.00 DO0% $1.41450
63  Low Prufile Cancrete Barrier [Remove) 500.00 S00.40 $11.50 $5,758.00 LF o SB.00 - 5008 0.08% $5.750.08
E Signing and Pavement Marking
&4 Alominum, Signs 2304 2380 $AIEZS $991835 EA o 50,00 . 30.00 0.00% $9.918.25
65 Reflectasized Pavement Markings Typel 329000 3290,00 $0.92 5302680 LE 14 $000 - 08 0.00% $3,026.80
(Thermoplastict 4" White/Dashed « Furnish &
Anolied (15" over 407
66  Reflectorized Pavement Markings Type ! 241.00 ©41.00 SE81 5173144 LF Q 3000 - 30.69 6.00% $1,73L44
(Thermsplastic) 8% White/Solid - Furaish &
Applied
67  ReBectorized Pavement Markings Typel 1305.00 130580 £3.45 $4,502.25 LF 1] 30.00 . 10.00 0.00% $4,502.25
{Thermapiastic) 12" White/Solid - Farnish &
Anplicd
68  Reflectarized Pavement Mariings Type [ 55900 559.00 $633 $3,530847 LF 4] 000 - 3000 D.00% 5353847
{Thermayplastic 24" White/Solid - Furnish &
Avplied
&9  Reflectarized Pavement Markings Type! .00 a9t $143.75 $1.293.75 EA 0 $h.00 40.00 C.00% $1,293.75
frhermaplastic Word “ONLY” - Furnish &
Avslied
76 Reflectorized Pavement Markings Type ] .00 .00 $143.75 $1,150.00 EA 0 50.00 - $6.00 0.00% $1,150.00
(Thermpplastic) Staple Arrow-LEFT - Furnish
& Anplicd
71 Reflectorized Pavement Markings Type | .00 1.0g 414375 $143.75 EA o 30,00 5000 0.00% $143.75
(Thermoplastic) Single Arrow-RIGHET -
Furnish & Applicd
72 Reflectarized Pavesment Markers Type I1-C-R - 21200 219.00 $4.60 $1,007.40 EA [ $0.00 - $0.00 C.60% $1.007.40
Fornish & Enstall
732 4" Squave 4-Way Blue Reflectorized Raised 10.00 16,08 1575 $57.50 BA 0 £0.00 . 10,00 0.00% $57.50
Traffic Markers (Type It) - Furnish and X
Instnl}
74 Remeove Existing Pavement Markings (4-inch) 9662.00 SB62.00 $03s §3.38L70 LF 1] $0.00 - $0.00 Qa0 $3,381.30
75 R isting P Markings 12-Inch) 568.00 S6E.00 $0.58 $329.44 LF a $0.00 - s0.00 0A0% $32%.49
76 Rempve Existing P Markings [24-inch) 32200 32200 3118 $370.30 L¥ a 000 . $0.00 DON% $320:30




APPLICATION NUMBER: 4 ALLGOOD CONSTRUCTION €O, INC. ("'\\
AFPLICATION DATE: Movember 5, 2018 1702 SETTEGAST RANCH ROAD Nl d
PROJECT NUMBER: 1816 RICHMOND, TEXAS 77406 gm
PROJECT NAME: BEECHNUT @ FM 1464 SONSTAUSTION oo Ine,
— — WORK COMPLETED
ITEM] DESCRIPTION OF WORK QRIGINAL QTY. QY. REVISED § AINIT PRICE [5) COST (5) ENIT | FROM PRVIOUS { THIS PERIOD | THIS PERIDD | COMPLETD |TOTAL COMPLETED (3 BALAKEZETO FIMISH [5)
No, ADJUSTMEN | qTY APPLICATION o) &3] TO DATE TO DATE (3
T Q) Q)
\F Storm Water Pollution Plan 1
77  Soddlng for Erosion Loptroland Stabilization 4983.00 4983.08 $374 $1B53642 sV 0 $0.00 - $0.00 2,00% $1B.636.42
fvarlous widthst
78  Hydro-Kulch Seeding {for Erosion Control and £00 &00 $143750 $8.625.00 AC 0 £0.00 - $0.00 ©.00% $8.625.00
Stabilization)
79 Motice of intent 2,00 2.00 $517.50 $1,035.00 En 1.00 $0.00 100 $517.50 S0t $517.50
G Rninforced Filter Fabuit Barrier 4590.00 459%.00 $1.44 $6.522.50 LF 0.00 $0.00 - 50,00 0.:00% $6,622.56
81  InletProtectinn Bardder {for Stage | inlets) 19.00 19.00 §5175 398325 EA 14.00 508D 1400 $724.50 73.66% $258.75
B2  Stzbilized Construction Atcess 48000 48000 $1150 $5,520.00 Y 040 5000 . 50,00 0.00% £5.520.00
83  Conerate Truck Washout Strectnres 1.00 Loa $920.60 $220.80 LS 1490 5800 108 5$920.00 108.00% 30.00
84 MletPretection Barrier {For Stage Ii Inlets, 3700 37.00 51150 $425.50 EA 0.00 $000 . 0,00 0.00% $425.50
Gravel Bags)
85  RockFilter Dam (Type 1) 36.00 36,00 52875 $1.035.00 LF 2.00 30.00 . $0.00 n.00% $1.035.00
86 SWPPP Inspection and Malntenance (Min, Bid - 200 By $2,500.00 $20,000,00 Mo 3.00 108 $2.500.00 4.00 $10,000.00 50.00%% $10.00000
$2.50m)
G Traffic Signaf
B7  DRILLSHAFT [THF SIG POLE) [36IN) 2600 26400 $302.50 $10.465.00 LF u 3000 . 50.00 06.00% $11.455.00
88 DRILL SHAFT (TRF S1G ROLE) (48 IN) 4400 £3.00 $517.50 $22.770.08 LF 0 $0.00 - $0.00 B.00% $22,770.00
8%  CONDT {PVL] (SCH 80 {27 34.00 3400 $17.25 559650 LF [} $0.00 - 40.00 000% ¥5B6.50
90 LONDT {PYE] [SCB 0] (37 BZ00 8200 $19.55 3160310 LF a 30.06 - $0.88 0.00% $1,683.10
91  CONDT {PYC) [SCH ARG (47 54,00 54,00 $2070 52,117,850 LF 0 3008 - 50,00 0.00% $1,137.90
92 CONDT (PVC) [SCH 803 (4"} [BORE) 349.00 349.00 $23.00 $2,027.00 LF 0 $0.00 - £0,00 0.00% $8,027.60
93 ELEC CDNDR {N(.E] BARE £30.00 53000 $138 $73140 LF 0 $0.00 - $0.00 0.00% $731.40
94 ELEG CONDR [NOM4) INSULATED T ogy.on 87.00 5230 $200.10 LF a 50.00 $0.0 0.00% $200.10
95 GROUND BOXTY 2 (2436361 W/APRON H] 100 32.070.00 5207000 EA 0 $0.00 $000 0.00% $2070.00
56  GROUND BUX TY D {162922) W/APRON .00 LX) $1.150.00 $4,600.00 EA [ 10.00 sa00 0L80% $4,600,00
97  ELCSRVTY & 120/240 D70[NSTAL{E}PS(i} 1.00 1.00 $6.325.00 $6.325.80 EA a $n.00 $0.00 0.00% $6,325.00
28 INSTALL HWY TRF SIG ISOLATED} 100 1.00 549.300.50 34930050 En a 000 $0.00 0.00% $49.300.50
99 VEH SIGSEC(12ILEDICRNY B.0D 8.0 $264.50 52116060 EA o 3000 - 3000 8.00% $2,116.00
106 YEH 51G SEC (127 ILED{CRN ARW) 200 200 $264.50 $529.00 EA o 3000 - $0.00 0,00% £529.00
103 VERSIGSEC (12MLED[YEL) 200 BOO $264.50 5211600 EA a w09 - $0.00 0.00% $2.116.00
102 VEH SIG SEC {12")LED[YEL ARW) 400 400 $261.50 $1.058.00 Ef a 50,06 - $0.00 0.00% $1.058.00
103 VEH 516 5EG (12"JLED[RED) B B.00 $264.50 $2E16.00 EA ] $0,00 - $0.00 0.00% $2,116.00
104  VEH 516 SEC (1Z*)ZED{RED ARW)] 200 2.00 $264.50 352900 EA 0 $0.00 . $0.00 0.00% 5529.00
105 PED SIG SEC (LEDY COUNTDOWN) 200 £.00 #5550 $5.244.80 EA 0 20,60 - i0.00 0,08% $5.244.00
106 BACKPLATE [E27}{3 SEC) 5.00 800 59200 $736.00 EA 9 10.00 - j0.00 0.00% $736.00
107 BACKPLATE{1Z7](4 5EC) 2.00 200 $1150D $230.00 Ea ] 2000 - Seap 0,00% $230.00
108 'TRF SIG CBL {TY AWAZ AWG[4 CONDR} 1057.00 1057.00 $1.73 $1.828.51 LE 2 000 - $0.00 0.00% 5182861
109 TR SG CBL [TY ANIZ AWEH 7 CONTIE 10E7.00 067,00 $288 $307296 LE 1] 4000 - £0.00 000% $307296
110 FREEIGEBL{TY C){12 AWGI{Z CONDR) 1740.08 174000 $1.44 $2,505.60 1F a 30.00 - $0.00 0,003 $2.505.60
111 INS TRFS]IG PLAMIST ARM4071UM 200 290 $11.61500 $23,230,00 EA 0 $0.00 - $0.00 800% £23,230,00
112 INSTRFSIG PL AMIS11 ARM(S5'YLUM 2490 200 $22325.00 $E8.650,00 EA u $0.00 - $0.00 £.00% $58,650,00
113 ¥ED POLE ASSEMBLY 490 . 400 $1,72580 $6500.00 EA g {000 - $0.00 © 000%, $6,900.80
114 PEDESTRIAN PUSH BUTTGHN POLE 100 a0 $1.3B0.00 $1,390.00 EA [ 0,00 - $0.00 0.00% 51,360.00
115 PED DETELT PUSH BUTTON [APS) 8400 800 $1.035.00 $8,260.00 EA L} $0.09 B 000 0.00% 51,280.00
116 THERMAL CAMERA ASSEMBLY 400 4.00 57.360.00 $29.440.00 Ea 0 £0.68 - $0.00 0.00% $29.440.00
[ “Extra Work Itams
117  wWell Pointing (Min. Bid S15/LF) 206.00 20840 $15.00 $3.000.00 LF 2] 50,00 - $0.00 0.00% $3,000.00
118  Construction Safety Fenco 20000 20000 $230 $460.00 LF o 5000 - $0.00 0.0m% $460,00
119 OIf-Duty Uniformed Peace Office - As Directed by 1200,00 1200.00 $25.00 $30,000.00 HR 0 $0.00 - $0.00 0.00% $30,000.00
Enginoer (Min. Bid $25/HR)
120 Bosrow 2000.00 200060 $575 $11.500.00 cY [} $0.00 - so.00 0.00% $11500.00
| GRAND TOTALS [ ! $2,324 888.89] $128,162.86] 51,581,£95.52 $742,953.37]




