Po4t (567
Estimate and Certification for Payment &)’lg QQ’: L{79707

Company Name: Allgood Construction Company Inc.
Address: 1702 Settegast Ranch Rd
Phone #: 832-847-4071

BEECHNUT STREET FROM FM 1464 TO LOBERA DRIVE

Owner Fort Bend County P.O. No: 166567
Address: 301 Jackson FBC Mobility Project # 13201
Richmond, Texas 77469
Initial Contract Time 330 days
Attention: Stacy Slawinski Current Approved Extensions 0 days
Invoice No: Estimate #: 5 Previous Approved Extenstions 0 days
Start Date: 7/9/2018 Total Contract Time 330 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 6/3/2019 Spent Days 149 days A
Estimate Cut Off Date: 12/4/2018 Days Remaining 181 days yf ”
Date of Estimate: 12/4/2018
A Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 2,324,888.89
2. Approved Change Orders; ’
Total Changes to Date: $ -
Total Contract Amount: $ 2,324,888.89 .~ /
B. Earnings to Date: P
1. Previous Work Completed: 68.0% Previous Earnings: $ 1,681,895.52 %,/
2. Work Completed this Period: 4.8% Earnings this Period: $ ‘If1,809.307ﬁ§; L Son
3. Work Completed to Date: 72.9%
4. Materials On Site: $ = e
Total Earnings: $ 1,693,704.82 .//
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $ 1,693,704.82 $ 169,370.48
Total Payments Due: $ - 1,524,334.34
Less Previous Payments: $ 1,423,705.97
Total Amount Due Centractor This Estimate/Invoice: $ 100,628.37 /7 (A

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his,knowledge, information and belief that the Work has has been completed in

accordance with the Plans and Speﬁlﬁ?/gnyy rrent payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.
Prepared By: 4 Date: / 2 - /— 2&/{

Date: ) %/ OZ// ey




ALLGOOD CONSTRUCTION CO,, INC,
1702 SETTEGAST RANCH ROAD

RICHMOND, TEXAS 77406
APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT BEECHNUT @ FM 1464
OWNER: FORT BEND COUNTY APPLICATION NO: 5
CONTRACT DATE: Jjuly 9, 2014
NOTICE TO PROCEED: July 9,2018
APPLICATION DATE: December 4, 2018
DISTRICT: FORT BEND COUNTY MUD NO. 30 PROJECT NUMBER: 1816
ALLGOOD OWNER ID:
PROJECT: Paving and Drainage Improverments for Beechnut Street from FM 1464 to Lobera Drive.
APPLICATION PERIOD: TiME USED THIS APP: 34
FROM: November 1, 2018 TIME USED TO DATE: 149
TO: December 4, 2018 CONTRACT TIME: 330
REQUESTED RAIN DAYS: 0.00 REV, CONTRACT TIME; 330
TOTAL REQ. RAIN DAYS: 0.00 PERCENT USED: 45.2%
For and in consideration of the sum of $100,628.37 |, representing payment under the above referenced

contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the Paving and Drainage Improvements for
Beechnut Street from FM 1464 to Lobera Drive. , and represented by payment request dated December 4, 2018 covering all such
work from 11/1/2018 to 12/4 /2018 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that ail labor and materials prior to
the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in full, The undersigned agrees to
indemnify and save harmless Fort Bend County against all loss, damage or expense of any character whatgoever that may avise by
reason of clalims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned
further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lies-rights against all real property owned by Fort Bend County, Texas,
arising cut of work performed or materijals furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the attached Continuation Sheet.

1. QRIGINAL CONTRACT AMQUNT $ 2,324,888.89
2. Net change by Change Orders $ -
2a. Net Change by Quantity Adjustments ’ $ -
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 £ 2) $ 2,324,988.89
4. TOTAL COMPLETED TO DATE . $  1,693,704.82
(Columy I on Continuation Sheet)
5. RETAINAGE: 10% of Completed Work $ 169,370.48
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 3 1,5%,334.34

(Line 6 from prior APPLICATION)
7. LESS PREVIOUS APPLICATIONS FOR PAYMENT § 142370597
(Line 6 from prior APPLICATION)
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE | $ 100,628.37 |

9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE . : 3 800,554.55
Aligood Corstruction Cgmpany, Incorporated
,I
Submitted By: Vi j }n Date: 12/4/2018
Y N L}
This Instrutment was acknowledged before me on, December 4, 2018 by Sterling Moore, President

of Allgoed Construction Company, [ncarporated, a Texas Corporation, on behalf of said corporation.

Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on th( the 4 day of December ,2018.

KELSIE MOORE BOENIG Q,QY\J?, @}M\UA

MY COMMISSICN EXPIRES Notary Public for the State of Texa¥

3
' 5-8-2022 isai ires: ‘ [ "
5/ NOTARY ID: 120810784 My Commission Expires: ClE P

il 1 Bt e ¥l el e o e i s




D092’z WiLss 0D'09591% 00'9 DFos o'y vi 00'0ZE TS oUYBLES oFL Bo'e W {3AAL b
0008Z'8$ ' LeTa g ] 00DYSYTH '8 Boros o8 hix 00088423 HWOLO'ZS 0zT 143 WUIIIMAL g
[iaTa 69498 0080 5VE oz ooos 0oez v DOZTFO'ISE wWesz'zs AWET 00ET {adog VI O[OYUTY PICPUETS J010N0] Jseandd TH
wos %0000 GFLEALOTS | DOWGE 00 [l 31 OFLENLNLE 0LELZS 00'FGE f0veE Lexs)aggseonad T
50§ ShoB0aE QE'EL8'STS B0¥L uoos onwL 4T BEELS'51S s012$ oo'bs (D577 LZ¥plEDRISETd oY,
.74} 104seD
s %ouvaT 00'ben'es ooB¥ oos oo's¥ £1 [iligs L4 00°'8ELS 0o'se ooss Joqqny 11 s ‘gL ‘adia o1y pIDRPY  BE
. LLOE) 10%5LD
oras %00'00T QUESE'SHIS [1lry: 1o 8 Qo3 D0oLET a1 DFEBLSHIS 26'85% B0LET DUNLYT Joqauy ‘i SEE) 94D Wdid 1:au0) vuub._om.._mum BE
L.0€) wysen
09°29¢°'1% LA [h:g 2% 00 o [T 00°0% Lo 41 VT YEL'LEY 06528 Y147 0TaIr SRR WL TR 9LD ‘Hdd NIDUGD PORGWSE  LE
L#2) Wasen
00F20°28 WEFIG SLEI0GS 347 0008 00'5LL 41 SLTHO'LSS STEOS 00'loB 0L 004 I S5BL) 9LF 2d1d aasaae] protjury, 9
TEVES %8806 (1§74 00'158°C ouos B01582 41 ¥r9Lss zros 0ULETE OU'AETE {P9) 0T 23 5 WOy uRgsis ABjES PIURML S
00’03 SHMIDL 0USZOFS 001 06 00T vi Q0’52095 00SZ0YS 001 [Tk Q) WLIE) (H2dALhIAS  +2
ooes %M0'00T oU'SErEs 0ol 0UGs I v QOELY'ES OU'ELELS 001 au'E (BEMLIT=ME}EAS=5) [ TdALI 138 1%
o0'as W00 00'szoas a0 000¢ 3 a Q0°529'8¢ 0052908 90'T aot LS =MUIL0- Md} ‘Nem3may  ZE
_ FELETS E.Gwm..w:
GODERS HOFO 008 - paos 0 AS QLTS s£5% i1y oot SJSON HCHIDW I0) 03003 Aoy L
0009L'2s %OFD oves - oo s 0 AS 090IL'TE Jilifze 5 o0E ooor SPEER|S] [RUOIIIAINK] puE SUEPA] D
DOOLY'ES %000 arns - ores 0 v TODE6'es 05'£265 g% oo 013041 - dWEE VAV 6T
B5'LELES LA 05 L6L'RS e 0008 [3 v OUSES'ETS 0S'EL6% ouat CO'BE todhy -dueg vay 62
05LLES %00 oGS . o00S [} v OFLLGS 0S'LL6S 001 il Sodiy -dwey yay  £2
O LI68 W00 0008 . a0y o vz 0S{L6S 05LL6s 081 [ilcnd £odsL-dweEg Vay 92
BIEZSETH WEG LS QUBLASTS D00ET OTESTSS LE] 331 As BOTGELLS e 00 LGE 00°Z6€ (.9] SAemaalIQ OPIHUO POSIOJURY 52
OESLEYS 9T 8BS GS9ZESS OFOE'T 8¥'TSO'TY Ul £BBI is 6UE606E £4'25 OBELGE DOET6E LZ/T$] SHIRMOPIS DII0) DUROJURY  #T
LB0Y'SE REEGIL a5 00E 6t GOOseL ov'og 11373 Lyl 15694328 £5°'25 HFLI00T 0" L2001 L3 ) qn]) staszuey paowopupny - §£2
658 WHICH STURDE oL ooos 54 ¥a GOHTF IS £9'08 wgse 00°ESL TOIWRAR] FUNSIKT 0au BULMO 2T
05'28E'9¥ %000 L - 0008 [} i OSZRE'SS 52985 oo [\[i£74 JUIWIALE N2BUY JONedsy A T 12
STYEEOTES %000 ons - 0 0% ) AS SETEROITS S2'98% DOSEZT 00°58Z1 LAYTNRY L ESUadlSnidy LNQD) ERAJ INGD 0Z
BEHZEGS %IFR6 BEELOLZOS | DOI9VEL | DUGASTHS 00'563 00°9952 1 &S LIS BE90$ MHZLYEL QOELIEL LRI-E) IRDURARS 200U 6T
Q0'ZESES %0TD 0o'ns . 0o 002 AS 0'zZESeS STE9S es noes -} ssano] aseg Hesoasdy paysnyy gy
TLE8T2 “izI6 GHILSSSE E0V0E FECHEES £0°1Z no'esz NOL 008" L5t Se'eBt¥ 9091 091E 1%9) Annjg awy] pue sy pocapig LT
o'os %0000T Eolyest BOIOZ'SL 00°08 00" 1825T AS EZQIBEY £528 LOL9ESY 00T9zZST UPu-gl wsugeaaL awy] 91
[ fuisng g)
ovns %0001 00054625 00y ooos (i a 51 00052828 0070S2'azs {07 oot ATAJOAYEN s HaLledsag S
[ep10bpy aseg pue
TZBIS RIGEL 2:11 1474 OFIELE £8'010'ZS WLt a8 &S 66 ZEE'ES £5°2F DIFERTH 00’811 sanpang dpeydsy Junsies I5udseg putonomay I
O LEETE %000 05°0% - 000% 400 i 05°LBO'TS 0545 J0EE O0EE u1g AeMpLoyg JunsIXg dA03E 4 4
05 LER'TS RbTLS 0008528 0o 0008 e vi 05°LZHYS #5698 0oL |17 {59]0y el SOINPIRNG PO TUMOWRH  ZL
DI0IF1S SEREE o0'so8s [ili34 B0 oUE va 00'511'zs 8570V (] 80’9 (SIn|ulf SOANIIENS PlO UMDY E
JU1T QI
0SSRV TS %oo'9L 05°006'LS D89 00 60239 A OD'96E'0L% N9TLs 4606 anns du dgeazues Ransea 1o asodsig pue saowsy o1
(LY H%OFODT s£pT8s 00'1#T gos BIEPL A3 L0188 55§ O EBT 90 T+T lwidag 9)pogdey ¢
o0 %0000T SOVELGES 00'09L'S 0es 00948 Ad 00¥FL'5ES #6798 000945 0ILS waunjuRgy g
ov'of %0001 EVTLL9ES 00'19TF oS [ilig £:747 A ETLL9ES E9BS 0'19Z% ov'ivzy Itosen ) L Juspnpu) WOHTARINY ABMBECH £
SLTOBSS L1 05'£85°Z8 00'0sy STIATTE g rad 08°422 i STROT'ES 5188 00155 [i1iy {2 [A¥RD pue qInD) Modruog plo doURE 9
oo WONGT 05ERVTS 006z wos O ERE AS OSERFIS 05118 5T BUsZ1 |20y ) 21345007 pio Aasuray 5
000§ HBH00OT OEED'LS ape99 ao'py bUY9s AS 00659°4% 05 I1S 040993 uragy {Huard 30015) yhaan] PIO FULSGILDY ¥
. (59400 et
BTGIT'ES RETEL LA T4 [ E2x 13 ] 6o'0s 0PEDT AS FIYENIS 9TES g1 00 0bT e g ImamaAT]) #taseund pio Supowag g
anes %O4poL DFUST'LLS oz ooy 8oz v DO0S2'LTE 00°'S29'6$ oz oz {puog uequaag Jdoy) Zuiggnzy pre FELIED z
oE0f %0001 DIBSE'9LE oot no'os DOk 51 BO'RSE'9LE 00'B5G'0L$ fo't 0T ugnE g 1
HA0MUYJDT pup oD IBdoL] 73S V)
Apunoy pusyg
04 0f spustusaosdi] afouin.ag
PUD JUIWIAD 383435 $ALYIZag
CAad) [€3T] i
{$)arva oL nvooL 23] Cab) NOILYDITd &Y Mb | NIWISnigY o
{5) HSiN(4 o). IoNVIVE % J3LIMHOD WEOL]| ALIMWNT | T0INZd SiHL | aoraga s b snolaue woud | Lika 811502 {$)domd Len | oasaay EAN) LI TV NS AROM 40 ROLLAIHISIA WL
QA.LITIHOD XTOM,
TN 00 NOLLDNELSNG L9431 Wi S ANNADIETY - SHWYN L33(0Hd
-ugm—a 90bLL SYXTL, ‘ENOWHIIY Tt "4 e 10368
= HIA U QVOU HONVA ISVD3LLAE 2041 8102 Squiasog 'SLVT NOILYDI 44V
“INI “02 NOLLFLLSNOT G009 TV H TYIHWIN NOIZY I 1dd v




hezes %00'0 {00 . 0o 0 Eb 's2E$ 2508 o095 oDBIs {maup-zr) sfuppey Junusacg Junsg osowoy 54

DLTRE'ES %000 4008 - oS 0 a1 ULIBE'ES SEGE GU'E994 0gg9ess [Y218-¢) sRmHLe J00WIALS HUNSIXT OROWRY #2
HEIsuI
pue ySjwEnd - (11ad4 1) Lrytey oygear

O5LS8 %aoo 0808 - [T H 0 va B5L5% SL5$ g0t [0 PRSIEY PIUNRIALIY ANNE AEM-p 22enbs B EL
st ¥ ysuang

FLU 1 ag - [y} [} v3 0bL00'LS 095 a06l2 06612 - g1l A, sIopanE IawaAed pRRIIRNCE  ZL
olFZa0'ts %000 a5 $ Tty deeng
- LHBIY-m02y 318Ut (2nseidouusyy)

SLERLS HoF0 oS - Hoas 4] va SCERTE SLUERTS 0oL 00T 1 odA g sEnpICK TUIWRARS uenﬁa..wu..ucvx 444
PGV F
yspung - 133 )-mony agdus (pseidowrayr)

[ ] %000 003§ - WS 1] v 00s1TS SUEVTS [ w0 1 3d4), sduppizy TR _.q«_.asawmu 0L
ponaay
W s - ATHO. PIo (nsedomaing))

SLEGR'TS %00 00'gs - °a0% [ vi SLETTS SUEVLE o6 s J odAy sBunspiel JIwaang Eute.uum& 69
panday
¥ Ysrang - pros/aigam 5z (nsedowamg)

LFOESES B noos . 0008 [ Eyl LHHES'EY EED§ 0065S B'sEE 134y sHuDjIe Juatuaaey pazpaiafay g9
poljany
W spand » pijog/onim .z (nsedowuoyr)

SZIOSHS 00D il - 0'08 a 41 SZ'Z05%% SH'ES 00'S0EY CUSBEL 19d43 sTopjacy womsasy patopogay L9
pagjzay
FYSfAN - pOs/aRgA 8 (2nsejdomaay L)

EHIELTS %P0 [d0H - a0'of a a1 PHIELTS +81% 00ty on'1¥e 12d4y suppey WOt pazloaged 93
LOpJ0AD L) paijnay
® ysean - pause/S3mm & Prseidowrog )

089Z0ES oo ooos - 008 0 41 0R'9Z0ES 2608 A0GEEZE G00BZE 1addy sinpyaep Juawaar pazuopagay S0

LYA RS 080 (gl . 9008 g vi SLBLEES SZTEMS OF'EZ a0'Ee sedigwhmun)y  $3
Bupyanly juswasng pup Fuufis g

0005458 %000 o . 000s Q 41 0gsL'ss 05L1$ 0000S wogs (FA00aY) JAUEg AADUD) 3T Ao £9

DEFRIHTS %oon 0E0% - 100% 1] 41 0S¥TH TS 54588 OO 09k nmo[ay) ssiueg Haue) ad so 29
Liesug

DSELEYS Slph 89 0SZET B a3 05'ZEE6S o00°ZFe 1) d1 O'ELEYIS SERTS 00008 0'005 PUE GSTRIR} AMASEH 31020003 (oI e 19
apgery,

QUGTTE2% %D L - iligic aco AS 00EIZYEE SEISS Liicle g a0e9t Aept-oml Intupmaiepg o) stop sunzinsuoy g9

OFELISE %0529 [ilipdop: 005 oU'szLS [i1a3 i o ilexilizpaky 00SZL1S 0o'a ong lonuehdes) g9
APUER) PR pIAD YY)

o5 Z0VS %000 il oD'as agg 1 05708 OEZE OOSET 00SLY STUPIEP JUHUDAR] QULZ XI0AY  8S
iaupzy ) [=aym) Lepqraaomay )

S¥ILE HOFD o008 - anos Q' A1 S¥TLS SKES J01E [ilig e SEUDIEW JUNUIAL] DUBZIOM L5
L2ui-piimorea Ko[quactuay)

31 SH0HG oo - o008 'e Eyl 09STE'TS Ui QR 0T sBupIEp uIMBAL SUOZIIOM 95
LLo@Lp - MIB g EAD Y §

SB'I9% %00 o0DY - oFag aae A 5898 SUg 2068 a0'6s R SEUPJCH AWIWINES PUDZHIOM S5
jaseg

aUesEss %e0es 00IES'LEY [ilx P34 DIGESLES 0Tz o's NOL O EH0'ZHE O0°8ELS DO'BUE il g Herjg] 3sano] aseg osaton anfeydsy i 108 54
_ und 1000] DL if _

uoo$ %O0'T0T SELRSHYE HrEsy 0008 00° L6t A5 54'185'8+% SLI6S B EGT 0ULey LS) RUBEYD 01 390D PASAOJUAY €8]

ooros %0000 ({13744 94 4 O0E BIO% DFE LED 00'525'ST$ a0seY'sy DO a0'e {0243H) sanns Jojdosuasmy g
(220D $Lipariueatan ) porcas

oros %00°90T STIOSTS 0062 i 0062 41 Bty ra:Hy Uz i 74 id)Lgg)adig vl paeBnnoy 13
(#aneD BL)PIZiERAIED) {(pojeod

0008 %600:001 SLLIGLS 0Es1 Bos O0'EST 41 SULles SIS opEst BUEST -d}p2) odid 1opem pvEnuoy  px

Hrys ®OKO0T 9S'ELT9LE 0BT 00035 a0°LETOT A3 95'622'9L% 8¥48 BOLETDL 0aL6101 PUGS UGHUIKIY 10) FUIIDICH PUR HULRALT 69

joog %0000T SL6ESUIS [Liahy] Doy L1110 3.4 AS SL'GES'01S srvis 001¥1 Bt {gr)doadm &

aoro$ HONo0T O5SPETS [1113:F2 o008 onee a1 OS'SFE'TS STLES o8 O0'BL Lzp) $lamag jouawunpuzly Ly

0G09¥Fs WEFPL 05 IHZ% o1z 008 w01z Eyl 057028 G5TIF ey orig (W #2) 519835 JoimuspuEgY 9

00°'S0BYT %0009 LT )54 s Q0'E vz 05 ZLOES Os'Lovs o0's a0's IPELS MID WO J[OLULY Isnlpy  S¢

(&d) [3]] L
(s}aevaol 2UvooL 5} A1) HOLLVDUTadv A | NIHisnlav ‘on
(3] 135i1d 01 TONYIVA % A2LITLHOT TVLOM| QLTIIWNGT | TOREJ StHL | comad st | snoisud Woua | aimn ($) 4500 (3} 30144 1ien | aasingy ALD AU TYNETED 3I0M J0 NOILAINDSE W3l
O LA TdWEr) HHOM g

DN O NOLLSNELGNGD FO¥E WS @AnNNHI3AR WYY 12300dd
muaum——q 90bLL SYXAL ‘ANOWHDIY atal N 103loud
V Yo HINYY 1SYDILLIAS 7041 BI07 ¥ Iguag FLYA NOLLYITEY
L “ONI “0D NOLLIOYISNGD A00DTIV 5 HIFWAN NOLLYDLTLY




oYL 1105 TZGE0LE60 15 JoEE0FIIIS | ] [T EEaFEEZs | T SAPLOL GRVED T
GE005'TTS %000 008 . no‘os ] pul QTGOS TES 53§ 060002 000002 mouog 0T
{HH/S2% P18 DY) dooujdng
O0°000'0E$ 00 [l . 00°08 [ ] GEOT00ES o5z 100071 a00'a0z1 - A4 p132.2)3 5% - DOYJ0 SoTnd pRuLIBRUD LNG-B0  6ET
Liligc o %000 op'as . )08 0 41 10'094% [ihead oo'nge 00°'i02 INR4 Qfeg vonIrnsuE)  8TT
DUO0TES %000 it - wog 0 Eyl DDOUG'ES OUsTS 00062 U (S1/ST¥ PIA Ui AdRuiod om  LET
| SWE W04 PIXE s H]
DO ETS ¥%OU'a 000§ . 600s o v U0°0%V'6Z8 POBSE'LS 00 0% ATAWISSY VUTWVI TYWHIHL 91T
A0osTes %000 on'os - 00uF 1 v 00°082'85 BO'SEDIS fu g ao3 {sdv] NOLENE HSNA 133190 @3 STT
OOORE'ES %00°0 000§ . 0008 o va 40'0BE'¥S 000aE" 1§ L 00'L 2T HOLLNG HSNA KYIHISIAad  +TL
oUqoL'9s %000 0K°08$ . 00's 0 va 00'H06'9S DO'SZLS plis] art ATHWASSY 3704 034 £TT
Oresysss %000 [l - gous [} va 00'059°458 GOSZEGLS 07 00z WIILESHY LISIWY 14 9IS JULSHE 2T
DOBETELS %000 oS - 00as 0 va 00ET'ELS LY 40 241 DO'E 00y ARILOFINYY TISINY 14 QIS JULSNE  TIT
0FS0S'ZS %009 o008 . 000§ 0 Exl 070528 20 H 0F0HLT 00°0¥LT LHaNGD Z)OMY ZID AL) THD DISBL  OFE
IGZL0ES %000 o005 - oras L] 41 96TLOES BsZy 0FLO0T 002201 {2aNeD L) DMY ZENVALITHD DISIEL 60T
19R29°TH %o ooos - ooag L} 1 irgza'ss 7N 3 0F4S0T [FA11) (RANOGD H MY 2TV AL} TEI DISJUL 801
BOOEZS %o o0os - [ 0 v3 DYOETS pESLLS o0z 00z DIASPILTIIALVIANIVE 0L
DOGELY Wyrg ooas . oS ] va QIYELS BO'ZES org org WDIsENZTIALYVIdADOVE SO
BOHFTES W0 0008 - o¥os 0 va a4 059598 or'g oog (NMOQINNOD)aIT] IS HIS U2 SO
C0°GZSH bl 00 - oUa$ 0 va D0'6Lsy DS9S o0z a0z - MEY aad)aalzriDas oIS HIA 0K
B9TTZF %000 oves . [ 1} 0 vi or9Ires [igrad [ oua la3d)a3IL2r) D39S HISHAA  EOT
BSOS WO on'as - [ 0 va OOAsh1y 05492% ooy o0¢ MuY 1) EaILTEI 23S DISHAA 201
wWwILLTS %000 0005 - owos B o ¥a WIS 05'v92$ org aga (IAINLZE}DIS IS HIA 201
A0RZSS %000 o0 . bo'os 0 vi o0&z g s e a0z MUY NaDIaA1LZr) J4S DIS HIA 001
DO9TTZS %0070 oS - o0o'0s 0 va oO9TIZE ucered 08 008 (NU9)OaILZE) DASDISHAA 66
0500 TS %000 orns - oo'es [} va OS00E'GES 05 00EGYS o0't [il:3 LEAL¥I0S) IS FULAME TIFISRT 86
DOSZESS %000 a0'ns - U 1L ] va COSZE'DS DUSZE'DS ot 14 LUSAANTYIEN)0L0 052 OZE TALABE D1 46
BOVOTFS %000 8008 - bo'cY a LE] CT 0094 wUosiTy oY by NOHAV/ M (ZZ529T) GALXOB ANAOYD 96
BOOLO'TS g0 an'os - 60°0% o va QL0'TE GURLY'TS 0ol [l NOUIY/ M {9C9EST) ZALXOR NAOED 56
ors %000 LDE - oyes q 21 orgazs oEZs 00'Le 008 QILVHISNE {FON) KUNODDE1L  ¥6
OV LELE %000 o0'ns . 000y a £1 aviees BETS aoeEs DFDES TAVE (FONIUANOZOTA  £6)
00LZ0'8 %00°0 iy - oy DS 0 £ 0'et0'Es 00E2$ Q0°6vE 0F6VE {y0g) (3] s wos) Load) LGNOY 26
L11:4 04 %000 0058 . Dives 8 41 821V 0£02% DIPS 065 L#) t08 Hos) DDAL) Lano) V6
oYY WD oood - 0008 [} 41 OTENY'1$ SSBIE o0'7a on'ze L.£) 108 HIST (DAL} IGNOD 06
ps9ssy %000 00os . 0ot [} Lyl 0598sy STLLE onveE wee Lz) B HIS) DAL) RANCD 68
bOOLLTZS %00 uoos - 0oo% a 41 BU0LLTTS 0SZLISE ooy do'b INEBE] (3T0d DISAULT LIFHS TIIHG 82
L1114 00U ouof - oo'os [ Eyl BISEF0IS os'zobs 0992 0097 INIOE] (TTOL BISAYL) LIWVHE1TIHA LB
wubjs SHIBIL B]
{ons'es
0FB0S LY %0529 DUBISZNE 8Os no'005'z$ 'L o' oW J00000LS 00528 s [i]):] * PI "MW) dsuenongey pue UORALSU] dddMS 98
AYSEN'TS %00 ooos - ov'es 030 41 OO'SENES sLoes bY9E 0098 (Todf) weqiapdspoy  sg
isacg (parin
05749Z§ YYELE 9Lk oo 001974 DO¥l 0o va D5SZ}$ 05114 DO'LE o Ls ‘SI01] OB 04) OIIPE UOIN0I 8] 48
G00s %00'GOK [(Te) 741 6071 0008 o'l 81 000264 060Z6$ LR oot SOUMANNSIHOYSEA ohu) ;ae)  gg|
oVezZSSE %OFD ooos . owgs ] s 00ZSSE 0s' 11§ on'gsy 00084 SSIIY UeydHSHD) pIagNS 20
SLBSZY YGROEL USYELE 00FE ovas 0041 v3 STEBSY s&isf 0061 0661 Ls10[ue  38m15 200} Jarteg nOmIAI WYL 24
Ly %O0E oiros - ongs oo 41 9522908 biat 006654 a0'e65¥ JIMICE SRS NN PIAIAVIY 08
U441 %U60S 05L188 0ot 0608 0ol VI DUSEGTS 05°L15$ 002 062 wRUIENNON 6L
N {Honzzqeg
OF5T9RE %000 0oy - Ao o Jv BISZYES O5LEFTS 3133 0a'y Pue [ouc) ue)sodl aa)) Suipass gnp-ipAR 8L
{SmpLM snOLIEA]
ZYSELSTS WL 0B0VHES 00gz6 O8'D¥TES 06 0 AS 2i9Ee'aTs L 7.1 00°s861 00EBeY UMIEZINGES pUE |oaue] beiseas o) Busppos L£|
uByd UORNo] 1375/ WA0IS 5|
AC'0LES %060 oS - 8I0% (] Fy| [ iFA] 5148 aGZZE QFTLE (W2UI-b7) SBUp IR JWoudACy RunsIxg saotuoy 94l
[R5 45} L
F)avaoy FLvAOL 5} (0] HOILVIIIddV AiD | Nawisnfov ON
53 HSINI3 01 JONVIVE % QAT TEWD TVEGL] QLITIWOD | UOMHYA SEHL | aonad sl | snonaud mows | 1IN 3] 1503 () 30t3d.1Nn | easinay “ALD “ALD VNI NBOM 0 HOLLA1EDSAE Wall
TELETIW0] AUOW,
TN D NOWDNELBNOD 9L W4 @ IANTD3EA HWYN 173084
ugm—a Q0¥ LA SYXIL TNGHWHIM 9181 wEdER N aJEiond
g 1Y v QO HINVH ISYDILLIS 7041 8702 ¥ SDRURR0 LY NOLLYIL Ty
*JNI “02 NOILINH.LSNOD ABOSTIV § FIELANN NOLLVDITEAY




